Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria: ????7?2.2?7?.22?2?2?.22?2?2.22?22?22.2?22?2.22.2?7?

Inservice Date From:

Inventory Date From:

Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

00000074-FA POWER STATION athletics weight room Purchase 32220.1000.57331.9000.019200.0000.47. 06/27/2002 203763 0 0 $11,504.00

Total for Tag: $11,504.00

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044‘ 07/05/2002 2301112 1029 3477 $147.48
775

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase giggo.étooo.snsl.oooo.019000.0000.44. 08/05/2002 2301112 1033 3748 $256.80

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 3%320.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/05/2002 2301112 1042 4421 $137.16

00000091-FA 0028137905 GATEWAY LAP TOP Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044‘ 01/05/2003 2301112 1068 7195 $145.16
775

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase giggo.étooo.snsl.oooo.019000.0000.44. 12/05/2002 2301112 1060 6374 $145.16

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 3%320.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 02/05/2003 2301112 1088 9838 $290.32

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044‘ 11/05/2002 2301112 1052 5639 $186.71
775

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase giggo.étooo.snsl.oooo.019000.0000.44. 05/05/2003 2301112 1102 12172 $145.16

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 3%320.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/05/2003 2301112 1102 12172 $145.16

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044‘ 06/18/2003 2316065 1110 14231 $34.69
775

00000091-FA UNDESIGNATED Purchase ’g%gOAOOO.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/18/2003 2316065 1110 14231 $124.01

00000091-FA  N/A J/E 4406 TRANSFER Purchase 3%320.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/30/2003 0 0 0 $20.95

Total for Tag: $1,777.76

00000113-FA 26502624 DIGITAL IMAGER COPIER RM 216 WORK ROOM  Purchase gggOAOOO.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/01/2002 2300134 1033 3882 $6,995.00

00000113-FA  N/A LESS TRADE-IN OF SHARP 7900 COPIERS: SN Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/01/2002 2300134 1033 3882 -$800.00
46604685 0700

Total for Tag: $6,195.00

00000538-FA  G546-47463 SCISSOR LIFT Purchase 33380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/26/2002 207282 0 0 $16,732.68

Total for Tag: $16,732.68
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00000560-FA 2128 MOWER HT 3 HEAVY Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/1997 705636 0 0 $5,276.16
0000
Total for Tag: $5,276.16
00000561-FA 4405580177 SWEEPER 20HP MAINT# M-STHS-0426 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/28/1999 902300 0 0 $12,920.00
0000
Total for Tag: $12,920.00
00000565-FA 6945 MOWER NATIONAL 84" TRIPLEX SPORTSTURF Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/2000 902158 0 0 $10,705.75
0000
Total for Tag: $10,705.75
00000567-FA 07216-50135 UTILITY VEHICLE T-GHS-0502 4 WHEEL DRIVE  Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 10/03/2001 200289 0 0 $7,000.00
. 0000
Total for Tag: $7,000.00
00000573-FA  M00970B170157 MOWER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/20/1998 809090 0 0 $14,738.35
0000
Total for Tag: $14,738.35
00000577-FA  TCF735X015217 MOWER MAINT# M-GHS-0408 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/06/2001 200892 0 0 $8,981.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,981.00
00000578-FA G1550 MOWER-SWEEPER MAINT# M-CHS-0411 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/01/2002 207472 0 0 $21,484.00
0000
Total for Tag: $21,484.00
00000584-FA  WO004400X2X030503  UTILITY VEHICLE T-GHS-0503 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/20/1998 809090 0 0 $5,779.16
0000
Total for Tag: $5,779.16
00000673-FA  82029661CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000674-FA 92019187CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
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00000675-FA  92019182CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000676-FA 92019217CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000677-FA  92019193CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000678-FA  92019201CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000679-FA 82029547CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000680-FA 82029467CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000681-FA  82029651CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000682-FA  82029502CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000683-FA 82029641CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000684-FA  92019203CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
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00000685-FA  82029340CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000686-FA 82029526CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000687-FA  82029646CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000688-FA  82029773CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000689-FA 82029334CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000690-FA 82029363CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000691-FA  82029515CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000692-FA  82029780CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000693-FA 82029671CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
00000694-FA  82029629CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
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00000695-FA  82029638CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

00000696-FA 82029647CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

00000697-FA  82029552CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

00000698-FA  82029511CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

00000699-FA 82029505CU TOSHIBA LAP TOP Donated 00000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/01/1999 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

00000780-FA TRAILER GOOSENECK TANDEM DUAL AXLE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 10/29/2002 2303234 1047 5093 $8,785.00
0000

Total for Tag: $8,785.00

00000801-FA BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/10/2002 2304156 1065 0 $68,462.95
PROJECT/EVAPORATIVE COO 9842

00000801-FA N/A BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR: ENGINEERING Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/01/2002 2304237 1041 4334 $4,311.20
SERVICES 9999

00000801-FA  N/A BID ADVERTISEMENT FOR: PROJECT: Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/22/2002 2300737 1036 4049 $170.70
EVAPORATIVE COOLER 9842

00000801-FA REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/17/2002 2301551 1015 2571 $237.40
PROJECT/ 9842

00000801-FA BALANCE OF COST COOLOER UPGRADE BID Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/26/2003 2304156 1130 16329 $1,246.11
02-0308 9999

00000801-FA BALANCE COOLER UPGRADE BID 02-03-08 Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/26/2003 2304156 1130 16329 $1,128.95
9842

00000801-FA N/A BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR: ENGINEERING Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/30/2003 2304237 1102 12402 $1,428.09
SERVICES 9999
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Total for Tag: $76,985.40
00000807-FA REMODELING AND DEMOLITION Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/13/2003 2300734 1090 10270 $2,705.73
9846
00000807-FA BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/12/2002 2300773 1007 2221 $8,191.68
ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEE 9846
00000807-FA FOR/REMODELING AND DEMOLITION Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/30/2002 2300734 1042 4451 $58,937.56
9846
00000807-FA REMODELING AND DEMOLITION AT FIVE Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/29/2003 34000856 1117 14796 $2,292.86
SCHOOLS 2002 9846
Total for Tag: $72,127.83
00000810-FA ASBESTOS INSPECTION FOR 3 YRS. Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/04/2002 2301232 1049 5314 $12,900.00
GMS,MQ,SM,LM,LU 9802
Total for Tag: $12,900.00
00000812-FA REROOFING REPAIRS AND EXTRA WARRANTIES Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/31/2002 2301045 1024 3033 $44,890.00
9821
Total for Tag: $44,890.00
00000815-FA LEASE PURCH. OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/01/2002 2301003 1049 5240 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UNDER LEASE PURCH. 0700
00000815-FA CLIMATE CONTROL EQUIP.: FOR PAYMENT ONLY Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/31/2002 2301003 1079 8437 $58,225.03
~ QUARTERLY PAYMENT FOR LEASE-PUR 0700
00000815-FA LEASE PURCH. OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2002 2301003 1015 2621 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UNDER LEASE PURCH. 0700
00000815-FA CLIMATE CONTROL EQUIP.: FOR PAYMENT ONLY Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/01/2003 2301003 1102 12305 $58,225.03
~ QUARTERLY PAYMENT FOR LEASE-PUR 0700
Total for Tag: $232,900.12
00000846-FA  HO2E03514C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/28/2002 2305394 1047 5021 $8,016.85
0000
Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000847-FA  HO2E03513C FOOD WARMER /REFRIGERATOR Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/28/2002 2305394 1047 5021 $8,016.85
0000
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Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000852-FA  FO2E02129C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase géggo,smo.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85

Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000853-FA  F02802132C FOOD WARMER /REFRIGERATOR-NOT FOUND AT Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85

RE 0000

Total for Tag: $8,016.85

00000854-FA  FO2E02133C FOOD WARMER /REFRIGERATOR-REMOVED Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85
FY17-18- 0000

Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000855-FA  FO2E02128C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase 21000.3100 57331.0000,019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85

Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000856-FA FO2E02131C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85

Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000857-FA  FO2E02130C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase 33880,3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $8,016.85

Total for Tag: $8,016.85
00000870-FA  N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/29/2004 34000295 1187 23249 $40,008.34
00000870-FA  N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase gggo.z:ooo.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/25/2003 34000295 1153 19231 $105,205.56
00000870-FA — N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 32380.4000.54500.0000.019000.000043 01/26/2004 34000295 1169 21228 $36,029.95
00000870-FA  N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/26/2003 34000295 1128 15847 $75,936.98
00000870-FA  N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase gggo.z:ooo.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/29/2004 34000295 2203 0 $74,534.75
00000870-FA /A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 32380.4000.54500.0000.019000.000043 12/31/2003 34000295 1160 20298 $149,079.23
00000870-FA  N/A REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/25/2003 34006078 1148 18830 $53.29
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00000870-FA N/A REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/11/2003 34000809 1117 14816 $111.38
9839
00000870-FA  N/A BLANKET PO FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/01/2003 34000822 1117 14791 $39,131.08
ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SVCES. FOR 9839
PROJECT ACCESSIBILITY
00000870-FA  N/A BID ADVERTISEMENT FOR PROJECT Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/01/2003 34000812 1117 14849 $206.57
ACCESSIBILITY 9839
00000870-FA N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/29/2003 34000295 1142 18238 $139,780.64
9839
00000870-FA N/A REIMBURSABLE FOR 5 SETS BLUELINE PRINTS &  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/22/2003 2315099 1104 12591 $59.68
SPECS 9839
00000870-FA N/A REIMBURSABLE FOR 30 SETS BLUELINE PRINTS & Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/03/2003 2313400 1093 11176 $358.08
SPECS 9839
00000870-FA  N/A ACCESSIBILITY UPGRADE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/12/2004 34000295 0 227648 $13,432.82
9839
00000870-FA N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/12/2004 34000295 1187 229090 $4,068.41
9839
00000870-FA N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/07/2004 34000295 1187 229090 $15,771.43
9839
00000870-FA N/A ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SVCES FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/01/2004 45006096 1038 231950 $60,300.00
PROJECT ACCESSIBILITY 9839
00000870-FA N/A REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/09/2005 45008597 1115 234010 $2,265.19
9839
00000870-FA N/A BID ADVERTISEMENT FOR PROJECT Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/05/2005 45010156 1174 236009 $141.37
ACCESSIBILITY 9839
00000870-FA N/A CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION & CERTIFICATION Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/24/2005 45013742 1227 238200 $31,493.56
FOR PERMIT 9839
00000870-FA N/A BLANKET PO FOR PROJECT/ACCESSIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/24/2003 34000295 1133 16974 $92,285.91
9839
00000870-FA  N/A ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SVCES FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/31/2005 45006096 1115 241702 $17,070.93
ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE 9839
00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2005 56000771 1128 242763 $90,804.29
9839
00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/24/2005 56000771 1115 241939 $62,373.40
9839
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00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/23/2005 56000771 1162 243490 $40,409.29
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/24/2005 56000771 1067 240090 $305,439.66
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/22/2005 56000771 1040 239191 $427,948.55
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/01/2005 56000771 1018 238997 $147,346.78
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/22/2005 56000771 1098 241214 $130,030.95
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/24/2006 56000771 1186 244755 $5,920.99
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/25/2006 56000771 1210 245739 $52,289.51
9839

00000870-FA ACCESSIBLE UPGRADE AT GHS AND CMS 2004 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/24/2006 56000771 1249 247410 $5,849.58
BID 04-05-07 9839

00000870-FA CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 INCREASE FUNDING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/24/2006 56000771 1249 247410 $51,884.57
9839

00000870-FA 06/07 INCREASE PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/25/2006 45006096 1083 251287 $1,909.50
FROM $80,400 TO $82,309.50 9839

00000870-FA 06/07 BALANCE FOR 0506 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/25/2006 45006096 1083 251287 $3,029.07
9839

00000870-FA 06/07 BALANCE OF 0506 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/20/2006 56000771 1176 255042 $2,685.03
9839

00000870-FA 06/07INCREASE P.O. BY $1,662.36 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/20/2006 56000771 1176 255042 $1,662.36
9839

00000870-FA 06/07 ADD TAXES TO AIA Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/20/2006 56000771 1176 255042 $3,171.46
9839

Total for Tag: $2,230,080.14

00000909-FA  H02D03520C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/28/2002 2305394 1047 5021 $1,142.70
0000

Total for Tag: $1,142.70

00000910-FA  H02D03518C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/28/2002 2305394 1047 5021 $1,142.70
0000

Total for Tag: $1,142.70
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
00000981-FA  F02D02137C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00000982-FA F02D02135C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00000983-FA  F02D02139C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER-REMOVED Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00000984-FA F02D02138C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER-REMOVED Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00000985-FA  F02D02134C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00000986-FA F02D02136C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/12/2002 2301751 1015 2634 $1,142.70
0000
Total for Tag: $1,142.70
00001032-FA 0029514119 GATEWAY HARD DRIVE Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/21/2003 2308191 1074 7873 $871.00
0775
Total for Tag: $871.00
00001235-FA 51780 TRACTOR 8X4 MAINT#T-GHS-0506 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 03/26/2003 2312219 1090 10182 $22,964.00
0000
Total for Tag: $22,964.00
00001261-FA INSTALLATION/TAX FOR PLAYGROUND Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/12/2003 2302680 1107 13848 $2,989.31
4300
00001261-FA INSTALLATION/TAX Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/12/2003 2302680 1107 13848 $1,403.07
0000
00001261-FA INSTALLATION/TAX Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/12/2003 2302680 1107 13848 $514.25
0000
Total for Tag: $4,906.63
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: ?22?2.2722.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.272? Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
00001380-FA 92203452 POSTER PRINTER LIBRARY Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/28/2003 34001730 1030 16153 $3,525.00
0700
Total for Tag: $3,525.00
00001383-FA 9451426 Digital Piano w/bench BLACK MUSIC PORTABLE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.21. 09/20/2003 34002787 1131 16903 $2,988.00
9868
Total for Tag: $2,988.00
00001542-FA 591479 MD ESA-800KIT: Battery Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 11/25/2003 34005892 1169 21383 $2,359.95
0000
Total for Tag: $2,359.95
00001585-FA UTILITY VEHICLE ELECTRIC ATHLETICS Purchase 22000.1000.57331.9000.019054.0000.47. 09/30/2003 34001214 0 0 $6,788.00
0651
Total for Tag: $6,788.00
00001602-FA N/A BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR/ASBESTOS 3 Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/02/2004 34011050 1192 0 $2,170.00
YEAR RE-INSP 9802
Total for Tag: $2,170.00
00001612-FA N/A OFFICE FURNITURE FOR COMPUTER TECH Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 03/12/2004 2314322 1193 0 $6,900.00
0775
Total for Tag: $6,900.00
00001626-FA LC703295 WELDER Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 12/19/2003 34007085 1164 20995 $1,690.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,690.00
00001637-FA ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR: GAS LINE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/31/2003 2315696 1128 15957 $3,727.50
INTEGRITY SURVE DIST. PHASE 1 99990000
00001637-FA ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR: GAS LINE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/05/2003 2315696 1153 19426 $5,591.25
INTEGRITY SURVE 9999
00001637-FA ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR: GAS LINE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/06/2003 2315696 1124 15548 $7,987.50
INTEGRITY SURVE DIST. PHASE 1 9999
Total for Tag: $17,306.25
00001639-FA REPRO. OF SEVERAL SETS OF BLUEPR. DISTRICT Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/01/2003 34000227 1115 14708 $132.87
9999

WIDE
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria: ????7?2.2?7?.22?2?2?.22?2?2.22?22?22.2?22?2.22.2?7?

Inservice Date From:

Inventory Date From:

Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

Total for Tag: $132.87

00001641-FA UTILITIES FOR FULL DAY KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/22/2003 2301156 1117 14829 $5,449.34
9999

Total for Tag: $5,449.34

00001645-FA BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR/PROJECT: Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/25/2004 34013358 2208 0 $86,808.58
GMS, SM & LM 9841

00001645-FA BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER: ARCHITECTURAL & Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/26/2003 34006735 1153 19116 $42,813.00
ENGINEERI 9841

00001645-FA REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/17/2003 34006079 1148 18830 $884.40
PROJECT/G 9841

00001645-FA REIMBURSABLE FOR BLUELINE PRINTS & SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/05/2003 34005472 1142 18209 $339.36
PROJECT/G 9841

00001645-FA BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR/PROJECT: Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/25/2004 34013358 2200 0 $9,523.13
GMS, SM & LM 9841

Total for Tag: $140,368.47

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/31/2003 34001342 1169 21276 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/30/2003 34001342 1142 18294 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/14/2003 34001342 1121 15143 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/30/2004 34001342 2200 0 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/31/2004 45001795 1084 233570 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/30/2004 45001795 5025 229930 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2004 45001795 5014 228517 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700

00001646-FA LEASE-PURCHASE OF HONEYWELL LIGHTING Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/29/2005 45001795 1197 236902 $58,225.03
RETROFITS UND 0700
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year:  Not Selected Account Code Criteria: ?????.2222.22222.2222.222222.2272.22.27?2? Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
Total for Tag: $465,800.24
00001654-FA  N/A E-RATEABLE YEAR 5 PROJECT - NETWORK Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 00/03/2003 2304608 1130 16321 $444,608.20
UPGRADE, EMAI 0775
Total for Tag: $444,698.20
00001681-FA PHONE SYSTEM OPTION 11 TELEPHONE SWITCES Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 07/25/2003 34000468 1120 15033 $8,506.97
-/COMMUNICATION ROOM 0775
Total for Tag: $8,596.97
00001684-FA ONE UNIT ALUMINUM TRANSPORTABLE Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019054.0000.47. 08/10/2003 34000170 1135 17358 $6,150.00
BLEACHER GMS 0651
Total for Tag: $6,150.00
00001690-FA 85970887 RISOGRAPH DUPLICATOR Purchase géigo.zuooo.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/03/2003 34005244 1153 19491 $8,025.00
Total for Tag: $8,025.00
00001718-FA K0390259 WARMING CABINET DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 338803100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 10/14/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $5,603.52
Total for Tag: $5,603.52
00001719-FA  K0390266 REFRIGERATOR Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/14/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $4,395.66
Total for Tag: $4,395.66
00001720-FA  KO3EO3750C FOOD WARMER /REFRIGERATOR Purchase 33880'3100'57331'0000'019000'0000'42' 11/19/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $9,610.00
Total for Tag: $9,610.00
00001721-FA  KO3E03749C FOOD WARMER/REFRIGERATOR Purchase 21000.3100 57331.0000,019000.0000.42. 11/19/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $9,610.00
Total for Tag: $9,610.00
00001722-FA K03D03751C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 11/19/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $1,565.00
Total for Tag: $1,565.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 222?2.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.277? Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated

Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
00001723-FA K03D03752C PORTABLE WORK COUNTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 11/19/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $1,565.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,565.00
00001724-FA K0390265 REFRIGERATOR SINGLE DOOR Purchase 0 0 0 $0.01

0000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00.0

Total for Tag: $0.01

00001728-FA 24577HCF BRAISING PAN Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/27/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $9,893.19
0000

Total for Tag: $9,893.19

00001729-FA 24578HCF BRAISING PAN/TILT SKILLET Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/27/2003 34002785 1154 19570 $9,893.19
0000

00001729-FA LESS TRADE-IN OF 36" WOLFE GRIDDLE OVEN,  Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 12/02/2003 34002785 1154 19570 -$2,500.00
SN 17085- 0000

Total for Tag: $7,393.19

00001734-FA NT8DO9BA: ANALOG MESSAGE WAITING LINE Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/31/2003 34001212 1153 19416 $5,681.06
CARD, HARDWARE 0775

Total for Tag: $5,681.06

00001735-FA ERATE YEAR 6 NETWORK EQUIPMENT, Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 12/03/2003 34003286 1153 19126 $14,874.00
STRUCTURED CABLI 0775

00001735-FA ERATE YEAR 6 NETWORK EQUIPMENT, Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 12/03/2003 34003286 1153 19126 $29,930.00
STRUCTURED CABLI 0775

00001735-FA ERATE YEAR 6 NETWORK EQUIPMENT, Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 12/03/2003 34003286 1153 19126 $20,875.00
STRUCTURED CABLI 0775

Total for Tag: $65,679.00

00001742 TR32-: 32 GALLON TRASH RECEPTACLE W/FLAT Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/12/2003 34003823 1160 20424 $150.00
TOP AND INGROUND 9852

Total for Tag: $150.00

00001749-FA 0306216 MITER CUT-00 HORIZONTAL BAND SAW 4VX64 Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 01/30/2004 34008635 1169 21250 $4,378.50
0000
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
Total for Tag: $4,378.50
00001951-FA  0345-2722 LAMINATOR 25"-VAULT OFFICE Purchase 31200.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/27/2004 34009948 1178 22410 $1,500.00
9848
Total for Tag: $1,500.00
00001954-FA 1099486071 GATEWAY PROFILE 5MV1 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/18/2003 34005410 1161 20577 $1,047.00
9835
Total for Tag: $1,047.00
00001964-FA  99125B1 PRINTER-OFFICE Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 02/27/2004 34008384 1178 22422 $1,475.00
0775
Total for Tag: $1,475.00
00001977-FA LIGONIER PLAYSTRUCTURE Purchase 31200.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/14/2004 34005813 1176 22336 $40,509.00
9848
Total for Tag: $40,509.00
00001993-FA 0403625002014 49-6000: DRUM SANDER Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 03/25/2004 34008473 1197 0 $2,575.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,575.00
00002028-FA 01-04-0065 DIGITAL ROLL LAMINATOR 27" -WORK ROOM Purchase 11000.1000.57331.1010.019076.0000.61. 04/06/2004 34012592 1197 0 $1,699.00
BEHIND OFFICE- 0000
00002028-FA SHIPPING & HANDLING Purchase 11000.1000.57331.1010.019076.0000.61. 04/06/2004 34012592 1197 0 $96.75
0000
Total for Tag: $1,795.75
00002119-FA 3 YEAR EXTENDED HARDWARE WARRANTY Purchase 11000.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/26/2003 34002542 1192 0 $2,444.00
0000
00002119-FA SCHOOL MESSENGER PARENT-NOTIFICATION Purchase 11000.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/26/2003 34002542 1192 0 $52,395.00
SYSTEM, 48-L 0000
00002119-FA SHIPPING Purchase 11000.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/26/2003 34002542 1192 0 $360.00
0000
00002119-FA N/A SCHOOL MESSENGER PARENT-NOFIFICATION Purchase 11000.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/26/2003 34002542 1192 0 $2,494.00
SYSTEM 0000
Total for Tag: $57,693.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria:

P??02.202°.2207°2.22°02.200°00°.202°.22.2977

Inservice Date From:
Inventory Date From:
Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

00002122-FA N/A ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR: Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/15/2004 2315986 1188 0 $13,419.00
DEFICIEN 9999

Total for Tag: $13,419.00

00002125-FA PRESSURE WASHER Purchase ggég&1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 05/28/2004 34015053 2213 0 $1,295.10

Total for Tag: $1,295.10

00002192-FA N/A COPIES OF ASBESTOS ACAD DRAWINGS (RE: Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/30/2004 34014251 2200 0 $398.95
3-YEAR RE-INSPECTION) 9802

Total for Tag: $398.95

00002209-FA N/A PROVIDE AND INSTALL ABESTOS WARNING Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/20/2004 34011048 2203 0 $3,890.00
SIGNS DISTRICT 9802

Total for Tag: $3,890.00

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $1,876.28

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 04/08/2004 34000942 1193 $9,273.56

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 04/08/2004 34000942 1193 $7,975.67

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 04/08/2004 34000942 1193 $4,051.48

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $1,422.40

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $1,412.25

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $2,147.68

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $2,279.49

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $4,036.32

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $6,116.76

00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $2,706.37
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:

Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: ?22?2.2722.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.272? Inventory Date From: To:

Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated

Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $1,433.21
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $2,234.31
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $485.80
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $5,336.58
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $8,832.32
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $7,648.48
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $415.52
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $733.60
00002217-FA LESS TRADE-IN OF EXISTING EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 0 0 0 -$2,800.00
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $843.95
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $331.80
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.000042‘ 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $331.80
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 3(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $3,033.31
00002217-FA PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/21/2003 34000942 1193 $2,182.88
00002217-FA INSTALLATION Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.OOOOA42A 01/07/2005 34000942 1206 237283 $4,237.95
Total for Tag: $78,579.77
00002249-FA SHARP AR-M450N+ DIGITAL COPIER/PRINTER ~ Purchase 33880.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/22/2004 34013710 2213 0 $2,000.00
00002249-FA DIGITAL IMAGER COPIER/PRINTER Purchase 33880.2600.57331.0000.019000.000040‘ 06/22/2004 34013710 2213 0 $5,295.00
00002249-FA ARFN7P MULTI-POSITION/SADDLE STITCH Purchase 11000.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/22/2004 34013710 2213 o] $1,825.00
FINISHER 0000
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria: ????7?2.2?7?.22?2?2?.22?2?2.22?22?22.2?22?2.22.2?7?

Inservice Date From:
Inventory Date From:
Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

00002249-FA ARPN1BP1 3 HOLE PUNCH MODULE Purchase 11000.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/22/2004 34013710 2213 0 $400.00
0000

00002249-FA AR-D5130NT DIGITAL 120 VOLT, 15 AMP, 5 Purchase 11000.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/22/2004 34013710 2213 0 $106.00
OUTLETS, MA 0000

Total for Tag: $9,626.00

00002258-FA OTC 25 TON SHOP PRESS Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2004 34015083 5007 228015 $2,190.00
0000

Total for Tag: $2,190.00

00002259-FA F06667 POWER JACK FOR PARALLEL LIFT RACK Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 07/22/2004 34006200 5005 227779 $2,052.26
0000

Total for Tag: $2,052.26

00002506-FA 0034509392 E-4100-C ADMIN. COMPUTER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/04/2004 45004811 1003 231233 $882.00
0775

Total for Tag: $882.00

00002510-FA MONITOR Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/04/2004 0 0 0 $150.00
0775

Total for Tag: $150.00

00002517-FA MONITOR Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/04/2004 0 0 0 $150.00
0775

Total for Tag: $150.00

00002543-FA  CWBGH32041 2300DN LASERJET PRINTER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019140.0000.61. 02/07/2005 45007242 1126 234646 $1,121.00
9780

Total for Tag: $1,121.00

00002609-FA 05080139246 SOFT SERVICE ICE CREAM/YOGURT FREEZER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 04/01/2005 45010079 1174 235997 $6,895.00
0000

Total for Tag: $6,895.00

00002617-FA 00002617 ERO-SCAN Purchase 11000.2100.57331.1010.019000.0000.59. 03/31/2005 45009743 1161 235786 $4,795.00
0000

Total for Tag: $4,795.00

00002618-FA 0500061 SURESIGHT SCREENING PACKAGE Purchase 11000.2100.57331.1010.019000.0000.59. 03/08/2005 45009447 1161 235786 $3,891.39
0000
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
Total for Tag: $3,891.39
00002627-FA 0035007084 E-4300 4 BAY COMPUTER Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 45009837 1152 235327 $879.00
0000
00002627-FA MONITOR Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 45009837 1152 235327 $250.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,129.00
00002630-FA MONITOR Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 0 0 0 $250.00
0000
Total for Tag: $250.00
00002644-FA MONITOR Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 0 0 0 $250.00
0000
Total for Tag: $250.00
00002650-FA MONITOR Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 0 0 0 $250.00
0000
Total for Tag: $250.00
00002654-FA 0035007102 E-4300 4 BAY COMPUTER Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 45009837 1152 235327 $879.00
0000
00002654-FA MONITOR Purchase 24133.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/16/2005 0 0 0 $250.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,129.00
00002690-FA 21033 BLESSING B-350 STUDENT EUPHONIUM Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.21. 04/05/2005 45007264 1161 235515 $1,143.00
9818
Total for Tag: $1,143.00
00002752-FA 363226 YAMAHA CONCERT TUBA, 4 VALVE ROTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019200.0000.63. 04/13/2005 34007244 1179 236187 $5,097.00
Y8B-6315 9838
Total for Tag: $5,097.00
00002753-FA 3632224 CONCERT TUBA, 4 VALVE ROTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019200.0000.63. 04/13/2005 34007244 1179 236187 $5,097.00
9838
Total for Tag: $5,007.00
00002794-FA CNLBB41153 COLOR LASERJET PRINTER RM 406 Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/30/2005 45013066 1227 238169 $1,258.00
0775
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria:

P??02.202°.2207°2.22°02.200°00°.202°.22.2977

Inservice Date From: To:
Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

Total for Tag: $1,258.00

00002795-FA CNLBMO05067 COLOR LASERJET LAB200 -REMOVED FY 17-18 Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/23/2005 45013031 1227 238169 $1,240.50
FROM LUE 0775

Total for Tag: $1,240.50

00002831 MONITOR Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/18/2005 45012998 1222 237870 $300.00
0775

Total for Tag: $300.00

00002832 MONITOR Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/18/2005 45012998 1222 237870 $300.00
0775

Total for Tag: $300.00

00002843-FA 9929V7M PRINTER WORKROOM CASA ROJA Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/30/2005 45013066 1227 238169 $1,252.75
0775

Total for Tag: $1,252.75

00002844-FA  9929V7M PRINTER WORKROOM CASA ROJA Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/30/2005 45013066 1227 238169 $1,252.75
0775

Total for Tag: $1,252.75

00002845-FA  9929V2M PRINTER FRONT OFFICE Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/30/2005 45013066 1227 238169 $1,252.75
0775

Total for Tag: $1,252.75

00002848-FA 0035477842 IOMEGA NAS 400M 1TB 2.6GHZ RAID Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/05/2005 45006082 1042 232251 $4,130.00
IGA-32879 0775

Total for Tag: $4,130.00

00002881-FA USES522A5CZ HP PROLIANT DL380 G4 INTEL XEON - SERVER  Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/10/2005 45013598 1241 238588 $12,041.00
FOR VISIONS (WEB QUOTE ID #585467). GSA 0775

CONTRACT GS-35F-4

Total for Tag: $12,041.00

00002882-FA USES522A5CY HP PROLIANT DL380 G4 INTEL XEON - SERVERS Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/10/2005 45013598 1241 238588 $12,041.00
FOR VISIONS (WEB QUOTE ID #585467). GSA 0775

CONTRACT GS-35F-4
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria:

P??02.202°.2207°2.22°02.200°00°.202°.22.2977

Inservice Date From:

Inventory Date From:

Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

Total for Tag: $12,041.00

00002985-FA  W00721D002290 TRACTOR WITH 721 LOADER Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 02/01/2005 45007925 1128 234835 $15,000.00
0000

Total for Tag: $15,000.00

00002992-FA CONSOLIDATED DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY Purchase 31400.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/23/2005 45010958 1197 236916 $42,745.52
LIGHTING (FIRE-ALARM) TOTAL OF $129,128.27 9888

00002992-FA CONSOLIDATED DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY Purchase 31400.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/24/2005 45010958 1226 237992 $51,627.82
LIGHTING (FIRE-ALARM)TOTAL OF $129,128.27 9888

00002992-FA N/A CONSOLIDATED DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY Purchase 31400.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/24/2005 45011401 1226 237992 $43,701.54
LIGHTING (FIRE-ALARM) TOTAL OF 129128.27 9888

00002992-FA N/A DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/17/2005 45010958 1044 239298 $32,558.83
(FIRE-ALARM) ROLLOVER FY 04/05 9888

00002992-FA N/A DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/22/2005 45011401 1219 245938 $27,917.22
(FIRE-ALARM) ROLLOVER FY 04/05 9888

00002992-FA N/A DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/22/2005 45011401 1044 239298 $97,928.73
(FIRE-ALARM) ROLLOVER FY 04/05 9888

00002992-FA N/A DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/24/2005 45011401 1054 239652 $21,664.49
(FIRE-ALARM) ROLLOVER FY 04/05 9888

00002992-FA N/A DISTRICT-WIDE EMERGENCY LIGHTING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/26/2005 45011401 1051 239454 $146,672.06
(FIRE-ALARM) ROLLOVER FY 04/05 9888

00002992-FA ROLLOVER 05/06 EMERGENCY LIGHTING/FIRE  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/20/2006 45011401 1302 249622 $65,388.31
ALARM DISTRICT-WIDE 9888

00002992-FA ROLLOVER 05/06 EMERGENCY LIGHTING/FIRE  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/21/2006 45011401 1302 249622 $35,418.57
ALARM DISTRICT-WIDE 9888

Total for Tag: $565,623.09

00002999-FA PROLIANT DL 580 XEON RACKMOUNT SERVER, 1 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/17/2004 45001577 1031 231734 $5,250.00
MB CACHE, 1 GIG RAM, 24X CD-ROM, 10/100, 0775

RACKMOUNT, 2X 72 G

Total for Tag: $5,250.00

00003000-FA ALL ALUMINUM BLEACHERS 10 ROWS HIGH Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/09/2004 45002113 5022 229408 $5,916.00
0651
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
00003000-FA TRANSPORT KIT (WS-2 & T27A) Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/09/2004 45002113 5022 229408 $375.00
0651
Total for Tag: $6,291.00
000299-FA 9GAFB220071 PANASONIC FAX MACHINE MAKE: KX_FP101 Purchase 11000.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/06/1999 900880 0 0 $149.94
MODEL: PANASO 0000
Total for Tag: $149.94
001230-FA CH3029D101733 MOWER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 08/10/2004 34015790 5022 229491 $13,990.00
0000
Total for Tag: $13,990.00
001231-FA TCF735X050199 MOWER DIESEL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 01/25/2005 45006205 1119 234471 $9,458.58
0000
Total for Tag: $9,458.58
001232-FA 525016536 LOADER 56 HP DIESEL ENGINE Purchase 31700.4000.57313.0000.019000.0000.40. 07/26/2004 34015791 5019 228987 $20,583.20
0000
Total for Tag: $20,583.20
001242-FA HYD002641 DIGBKA DIG BOOKMARK COPIER XEROX Purchase 23000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.09. 09/29/2004 45001556 1002 231179 $9,860.00
0000
Total for Tag: $9,860.00
001245-FA JAB053980CY EXPANSION MODULE - EXPANSION SLOT - ATM  Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 08/24/2004 45000903 5017 228724 $1,547.97
(CARD INSI 0775
001245-FA EXPANSION MODULE - EXPANSION SLOT - ATM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 09/14/2004 45000903 5028 230328 $2,831.03
(CARD INSI 0775
Total for Tag: $4,379.00
001256-FA HO0387481 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,015.21
0000
Total for Tag: $4,015.21
001268-FA MONITOR Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 07/01/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0775
Total for Tag: $313.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: ?22?2.2722.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.272? Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
001308-FA CN30290102397 MOWER MODEL AT LA UNION ELEMENTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 08/10/2004 34015790 5022 229491 $13,990.00
0000
Total for Tag: $13,990.00
001313-FA MORGAN STORAGE BUILDING 12 X 20 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/25/2004 45003758 1028 231651 $4,890.00
0000
Total for Tag: $4,890.00
001489-FA MONITOR Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2005 0 0 0 $180.00
9876
Total for Tag: $180.00
001748-FA ENGINEERING FOR SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/26/2004 34015032 1031 231744 $2,070.09
BUS DROP OFF 9999
001748-FA ENGINEERING FOR SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/30/2004 34015032 5028 230160 $1,816.20
BUS DROP OFF 9999
001748-FA ENGINEERING FOR SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/31/2004 34015032 5020 229041 $2,023.39
BUS DROP OFF 9999
001748-FA ENGINEERING FOR SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/31/2004 34015032 5010 228090 $2,914.91
BUS DROP OFF 9999
001748-FA ENGINEERING FOR SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/09/2004 34015032 5006 227848 $8,301.87
BUS DROP OFF 9999
Total for Tag: $17,126.46
001756-FA ROCK FINES TO LEVEL GROUND BOTH SIDES OF Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/11/2005 45006362 1057 232814 $1,942.66
WALKWAY. 9839
Total for Tag: $1,942.66
001893-FA HP PROLIANT DL380 G4 RACK - 1X XEON 3.6 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 12/01/2004 45005338 1031 231773 $5,925.00
GHZ RAM 1 GB - HD - CD - LAN EN, FAST EN, 0775
GIGABIT EN - MONIT
Total for Tag: $5,925.00
001926-FA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR: DESIGN OF PLANS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/27/2005 45012714 1227 238228 $1,580.00
9802

AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SUMMER 2005
ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Printed: 07/03/2023 4:25:04 PM Report:  rptFAAssetListing 2023.1.15 Page: 23
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Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
001926-FA REIMBURSABLES FOR PRINTS/SPECS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/21/2005 45012787 1197 236799 $278.61
9999
Total for Tag: $1,858.61
007682-FA STOVE 6 BURNER removed from CHE-17-18 Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
100143-FA 0015200440 GATEWAY CPU MAKE: E-4200 MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 09/16/1999 901035 0 0 $1,144.95
0000
Total for Tag: $1,144.95
100653-FA DG0043792 COPIER Purchase 24101.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/20/2001 105177 0 0 $5,955.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,955.00
100654-FA 09936467 RISOGRAPH W/STAND Purchase 24101.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/20/2001 104472 0 0 $11,721.00
0000
Total for Tag: $11,721.00
101016-FA DG0043591 COPIER Purchase 24101.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/21/2001 107535 0 0 $3,387.50
0000
101016-FA DG0043591 COPIER Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 06/21/2001 107535 0 0 $2,452.50
0000
101016-FA DG0043591 COPIER Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/21/2001 107535 0 0 $1,735.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,575.00
102368-FA R80847 MORGAN STORAGE BUILDING Purchase 24101.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/2002 208384 0 0 $4,865.00
0000
Total for Tag: $4,865.00
102396-FA WORKSTATION - MODULAR (40 PIECES)-FEDR Purchase 24101.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/08/2002 206540 0 0 $8,954.00
PROGR 0000
Total for Tag: $8,954.00
104158-FA 0034857730 PROFILE COMPUTER 5.5 PER GW QUOTE # Purchase 24101.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/07/2005 45007428 1115 234037 $1,430.00
10281333 0000
Total for Tag: $1,430.00
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Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
104172-FA 0D1870 SERVER Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 08/04/2005 56000257 1067 239953 $3,448.95
0000
104172-FA INSTALLATION Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 08/04/2005 56000257 1067 239953 $456.00
0000
104172-FA SOFTWARE Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 08/04/2005 56000257 1067 239953 $66.13
0000
104172-FA CLIENT SOFTWARE Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 08/04/2005 56000257 1067 239953 $2,142.21
0000
104172-FA V861904 AP 1500 SMART UPS/CABLING Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 08/04/2005 56000257 1067 239953 $527.41
0000
Total for Tag: $6,640.70
104637-FA UTU832916E WORK CENTRE 265 Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.24. 05/05/2007 67011242 1251 258573 $13,924.00
0000
Total for Tag: $13,924.00
104638-FA VDR541861 WORK CENTRE 7665 Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 04/16/2007 67011242 0 0 $21,100.00
0000
Total for Tag: $21,100.00
200000245-FA 2357 PUBLISH LEGAL NOTICE, BID #99-00-28 MODEL: Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/19/2000 902622 0 0 $18.85
DAR 280 0700
200000245-FA 2357 MICROFILMING EQUIPMENT Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/08/1999 903926 0 0 $15,115.00
0700
Total for Tag: $15,133.85
200000371-FA_ ¢ REROOFING @ 4 SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/14/1999 909022 0 0 $3,174.94
0000
200000371-FA__: REROOFING @ 4 SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/02/1999 909022 0 0 $3,552.36
0000
200000371-FA__: REROOFING @ 4 SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/07/1999 909022 0 0 $51,125.43
0000
Total for Tag: $57,852.73
200000372-FA 98506690 RYAN RANSOMES GA30 AERATOR MAKE: GA-30 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/03/2000 903754 o] o] $13,680.00
MODEL: RYAN 0000
Total for Tag: $13,680.00
200000538-FA 0016794435 GATEWAY HARD DRIVE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 24133.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 01/19/2000 904021 0 0 $1,085.00
0000
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Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
200000538-FA 0016794435 SOFTWARE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 24133.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 01/19/2000 904021 0 0 $240.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,325.00
200000624-FA 1322354 ADVANCE WHIRLMATIC 2700 RIDER BURNISHER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/26/2000 904662 0 0 $8,304.87
0000
Total for Tag: $8,304.87
200000782-FA VILLAGER PLAY STRUCTURE Purchase 25312.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 02/28/2000 909156 0 0 $19,407.20
0000
Total for Tag: $19,407.20
200000991-FA 0017532272 GATEWAY HARD DRIVE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/15/2000 905446 0 0 $1,145.00
0700
Total for Tag: $1,145.00
200001347-FA 0017971134 CPU MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 25207.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/25/2000 905432 0 0 $1,145.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,145.00
200001357-FA 0017971136 CPU MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 25207.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/25/2000 905432 0 0 $1,145.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,145.00
200001359-FA 0017971080 CPU MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 25207.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/25/2000 905432 0 0 $1,145.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,145.00
200001545-FA  HDK2JC012280 GATEWAY 15" MONITOR MAKE: EV500 MODEL: Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/24/2000 905447 0 0 $180.00
GATEWAY COL 0700
Total for Tag: $180.00
200001585-FA  15017E025114U GATEWAY 15" MONITOR Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/04/2000 905737 0 0 $180.00
0700
Total for Tag: $180.00
200002008-FA__! LA UNION ELEMENTARY $25796.24 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 900015 0 0 $25,796.24
0775
Total for Tag: $25,796.24
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200002008-FA__! RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY $25796.24 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900015 0 $25,796.24
0700
Total for Tag: $25,796.24
200002008-FA__! TELEPHONE SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 11/09/2000 900014 0 $5,627.66
0000
Total for Tag: $5,627.66
200002008-FA__! GISD - ADMINISTRATION $47,897.13 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/15/2000 900014 0 $47,897.13
0000
Total for Tag: $47,897.13
200002008-FA__! SANTA TERESA HIGH SCHOOL $37089.73 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900015 0 $37,089.73
0700
Total for Tag: $37,089.73
200002008-FA__! RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY $1,181.23 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/15/2000 900014 0 $1,181.23
0000
Total for Tag: $1,181.23
200002014-FA INST. CANOPY @ FOOD SERVICE WHS Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/17/2000 904285 0 $12,500.00
0000
Total for Tag: $12,500.00
200002242-FA 0133855 NETWORK PRINT SERVER ETHERNET 10BT Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/06/2000 906993 0 $305.00
0700
200002242-FA 0133855 MAX FORMS ASCI PRINTER Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/06/2000 906993 0 $1,964.00
0700
Total for Tag: $2,269.00
200002284-FA AS/400 UPGRADE 2810 LAN/WAN IOP Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 06/26/2000 902466 0 $35,717.00
0000
200002284-FA AS/400 UPGRADE 2810 LAN/WAN IOP Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/26/2000 902466 0 $1,530.00
0700
Total for Tag: $37.247.00
200002285-FA COCUCOLOR 4 LP PRINTER Purchase 13000.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 06/08/2000 907083 0 $6,300.00
0000
Total for Tag: $6,300.00
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200002398-FA K-50-8 RIDGID SEWER CLEAN MACHINE Purchase 3(1)(7)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/21/2000 905802 0 0 $1,142.68

Total for Tag: $1,142.68
200002401-FA ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR 4 BLDG. REROOFING Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/21/2000 903258 0 0 $5,396.57

Total for Tag: $5,396.57
200002403-FA 1 PORT FAST ETHERNET Purchase (3)%(1)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $1,625.00
200002403-FA SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 7206 YR3 Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $3,000.00
200002403-FA SMARTNET MAINTENANCE 7206 YR2 Purchase ’8‘%(1)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $3,000.00
200002403-FA V 35 CABLE, DTE, MALE, 10 FEET Purchase (3)%(1)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $950.00
200002403-FA DUAL AC POWER SUPPLY OPTION Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $1,950.00
200002403-FA 7200VXRNPE 128 MD DRAM Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $1,170.00
200002403-FA NETWORK/HARD DRIVE @ CO Purchase (3)%(1)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $3,250.00
200002403-FA 4 PORT SERIAL PORT ADAPTER, ENHANCED Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $2,749.00
200002403-FA 7200 1/0 PCMIA FLASH MEM 20MB Purchase ’8‘%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/02/2001 900493 0 0 $357.50
200002403-FA DUAL AC POWER SUPPLY Purchase (3)%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/02/2001 900493 0 0 $19,550.00
200002403-FA 7200 INPUT/OUTPUT CONTROLLER W/FE Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $1,625.00
200002403-FA 7200 1/0 PCMCIA FLASH MEM 20MB Purchase ’8‘%(1)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $357.50
200002403-FA 7200VXR NETWORK PROCESSING ENGINE Purchase 3%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/02/2001 900493 0 0 $4,875.00
200002403-FA INTEGRATION AND CONFIGURATION Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 900493 0 0 $4,410.00
200002403-FA DESKTOP AND IBM 10S FEATURE SET Purchase ’8‘%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/02/2001 900493 0 0 $19,820.00

Total for Tag: $68,689.00
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200002404-FA GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/26/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA LA UNION ELEMENTARY Purchase 3%204000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA ANTHONY - PRIMARY ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044‘ 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
775
200002404-FA ANTHONY - MAIN ELEMENTARY Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA DESERT TRAIL INTERMEDIATE Purchase 3%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY Purchase 81100.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
775
200002404-FA LA MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Purchase g%gOAOOO.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA ALTA VISTA EDUCATION CENTER (CID) Purchase 3%80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA BERINO ELEMENTARY Purchase 81100.4000.57331.0000.019000.000044 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
775
200002404-FA GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/26/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA LOMA LINDA ELEMENTARY Purchase 3%380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA DIST. WIDE TECH. IMP. MODIF. CABLING CO Purchase 31380.4000.57331.0000.019000.000009‘ 06/26/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
7!
200002404-FA ADDITIONAL CABLING @ GADSDEN HIGH Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/27/2000 903187 0 0 $15,835.80
SCHOOL 0700
200002404-FA ADD $35,000.00 FOR STRUCTURED CABLING Purchase 3%204000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $35,000.00
200002404-FA SANTA TERESA MIDDLE SCHOOL Purchase 8%20.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA ANTHONY - MID ELEMENTARY Purchase g%go.ztooo.snsl.oooo.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA SUNLAND PARK ELEMENTARY Purchase 3%204000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA CENTRAL NETWORK Purchase g#égOAOOO.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/26/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
200002404-FA CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY Purchase g%go.ztooo.snsl.oooo.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
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200002404-FA SAN MIGUEL ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 $19,551.27
0775

200002404-FA SANTA TERESA HIGH SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 902692 0 $19,551.27
0700

200002404-FA DESERT VIEW ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 $19,551.27
0775

200002404-FA MESQUITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/18/2001 902692 0 $19,551.27
0775

200002404-FA CENTRAL NETWORK Purchase 25374.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/21/2001 109762 0 $8,704.00
0000

Total for Tag: $470,116.47

200002409-FA Q02064151-01 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 907436 o] $31,098.00
0700

200002409-FA BUY-OUT OF EQ. LEASED Q0206417401 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 907436 0 $4,522.00
0700

200002409-FA Q02064170-01 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 907436 0 $32,784.00
0700

200002409-FA Q02064157-01 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/28/2000 907436 o] $30,212.00
0700

Total for Tag: $98,616.00

200002414-FA__! PLANNING SERV. FOR FACIL. MASTER PLAN Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2000 902966 0 $29,050.00
0000

200002414-FA__! PLANNING SERV. FOR FACIL. MASTER PLAN Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/22/2001 902966 0 $24,824.00
0000

200002414-FA__! PLANNING SERV. FOR FACIL. MASTER PLAN Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/15/2002 902966 0 $1,099.47
0000

200002414-FA__! PLANNING SERV. FOR FACIL. MASTER PLAN Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/06/2002 902966 0 $3,126.54
0000

Total for Tag: $58,100.01

200002421-FA BUDGET TRANSFER FOR BOND Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/31/2000 0 0 $77,826.13
0700

Total for Tag: $77.826.13

200002423-FA__! METAL CANOPY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/30/2000 904493 0 $3,096.00
0900

Total for Tag: $3,096.00
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200002423-FA__! PROVIDE SERVICES TO BUILD CANOPY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/30/2000 905181 0 0 $5,460.00
0900
Total for Tag: $5,460.00
200002424-FA SERVICE TO BUILD ROCKWALL PHYSICAL PLANT Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/30/2000 904426 0 0 $2,950.00
0900
Total for Tag: $2,950.00
200002480-FA CAPITALIZED INTREST (00 - 01) Purchase 00000.4000.57112.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/30/2001 0 0 0 $96,127.00
0000
200002480-FA CAPITALIZED INTEREST (99 - 00) Purchase 00000.4000.57212.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/30/2000 0 0 0 $91,258.00
0000
Total for Tag: $187,385.00
200100002-FA  TO310EX890471 BACKHOE LOADER W/CAB 4X4 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/03/2000 909251 0 0 $53,367.00
0000
Total for Tag: $53,367.00
200100280-FA  15017G064809U 15" EV500 COLOR MONITORS MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 08/24/2000 101050 0 0 $180.00
COLOR: 15" 0778
Total for Tag: $180.00
200100296-FA 0019934334 UPGRADE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/15/2001 202452 72882395 0 $179.00
0000
200100296-FA 0019934334 E-4200 600 COMPUTER MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/24/2000 101010 0 0 $1,227.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,406.00
200100499-FA PORT. RELOCATION(LU,BE,LM,DV,AE) Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/01/2000 909230 0 0 $30,709.96
0000
Total for Tag: $30,709.96
200100514-FA ADMINSTRATION OFFICE Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/13/2000 908344 0 0 $6,633.73
0000
Total for Tag: $6,633.73
200100520-FA  4H02CM0362019 COBALT R46-H60 RIU MAKE: R46H69RIU Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/09/2000 103352 1355071 0 $4,400.00
0775

MODEL: COBALT

Total for Tag: $4,400.00
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200100525-FA__° NETWORK INTERFACE EXCLUDES CSU//DSU Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 100933 0 0 $600.00
0775
Total for Tag: $600.00
200100525-FA__~ CABLE INTERFACE Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 100933 0 0 $122.00
0775
Total for Tag: $122.00
200100525-FA__ AS1074 PRI DRT PRG Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 100933 0 0 $2,246.00
0775
Total for Tag: $2,246.00
200100525-FA__ CLOCK CONTROLLER Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 100933 0 0 $540.00
0775
Total for Tag: $540.00
200100525-FA__ T-1 INSTALL SP Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/14/2000 100933 0 0 $400.00
0775
Total for Tag: $400.00
200100538-FA__~ DOUBLE CLASSROOM WITH ONE RESTROOM Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/21/2001 100642 0 0 $44,838.00
0000
Total for Tag: $44,838.00
200100538-FA__ DOUBLE CLASSROOM WITH ONE RESTROOM Purchase 31400.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/20/2000 100642 0 0 $46,228.00
0000
Total for Tag: $46,228.00
200100539-FA  1004X2X656774 UTILITY VEHICLE ATHLETICS GMS Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019054.0000.47. 01/04/2001 103729 0 0 $4,945.08
0651
Total for Tag: $4,945.08
200100553-FA  NVH12973 CASSETTE MAKE: NP7130F MODEL: CANON Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/01/2000 100643 0 0 $56.50
0000
Total for Tag: $56.50
200100580-FA WALK-IN FREEZER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 01/04/2001 101456 0 0 $14,100.00
0000
Total for Tag: $14,100.00
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200100581-FA__° OUTDOOR ALUMNUM BLEACHERS FOR STMS Purchase 11000.2300.57331.0000.019000.0000.14. 01/05/2001 908241 0 0 $1,165.00
0000

Total for Tag: $1,165.00

200100581-FA_ ~ #BC, GALVANIZED FRAME, 3 ROW, 21' LONG Purchase 11000.2300.57331.0000.019000.0000.14. 01/05/2001 908241 0 0 $952.00
0000

Total for Tag: $952.00

200100581-FA__° INSTLLATION FEE AT $250 EA. X 3 Purchase 11000.2300.57331.0000.019000.0000.14. 01/05/2001 908241 0 0 $750.00
0000

Total for Tag: $750.00

200100586-FA__° ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR 3 CAFT. RS, DV,SP Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/26/2001 102375 0 0 $3,467.30
0000

Total for Tag: $3,467.30

200100586-FA__~ ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR 3 CAFT. RS, DV,SP Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/09/2001 102375 0 0 $13,869.23
0000

Total for Tag: $13,869.23

200100600-FA__~ CSX008-6  700XL COMPLETE POWER SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/23/2001 100564 0 0 $1,792.00
0775

Total for Tag: $1,792.00

200100600-FA__° EL300-EOMM Tl ELECTRICAL/OPTICAL Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/23/2001 100564 0 0 $1,316.00
0775

Total for Tag: $1,316.00

200100600-FA__° CSX008-6  700XL COMPLETE POWER SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/23/2001 100564 0 0 $1,792.00
0775

Total for Tag: $1,792.00

200100600-FA__~ EL300-EOMM UPGRADE TO PHONE SYSTM. SP Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/23/2001 100564 0 0 $1,316.00
0775

Total for Tag: $1,316.00

200100600-FA__° INSTALLATION Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/23/2001 100564 0 0 $2,092.86
0775

Total for Tag: $2,092.86
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200100687-FA  LV5510S450146 TRACTOR OPEN STATION Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/13/2001 103559 0 0 $28,500.00
0000
Total for Tag: $28,500.00
200101103-FA 0022757932 GATEWAY HARD DRIVE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 07/10/2001 107315 0 0 $1,279.12
0775
Total for Tag: $1,279.12
200101531-FA TRACTOR ST-75-7004 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/01/2001 106933 0 0 $9,895.50
0000
200101531-FA DUMP ST-75-70625 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/01/2001 106933 0 0 $742.13
0000
200101531-FA MOWER DECK ST-75-70860 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/01/2001 106933 0 0 $2,140.87
0000
Total for Tag: $12,778.50
200101658-FA  N/A APPLI. FEE FOR BLM LAND PROJ. @ CHAPPARA Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/21/2001 108542 0 0 $100.00
0700
Total for Tag: $100.00
200101660-FA MODULE FURNITURE FOR DIRECTOR Purchase 11000.2100.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 06/13/2001 103231 0 0 $1,940.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,940.00
200101660-FA__¢ MODULE FURNITURE FOR RECEPTIONES Purchase 11000.2100.57331.1010.019000.0000.59. 02/15/2002 201136 0 0 $3,380.00
0000
Total for Tag: $3,380.00
200200051-FA  D935CFX1A296 SERVER MAKE: PL100R MODEL: COMPAQ Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/04/2000 902692 0 0 $19,551.27
0700
Total for Tag: $19,551.27
200200072-FA  N/A OFFICE MODULE FURNITURE Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 09/27/2001 110438 0 0 $7,204.50
0000
Total for Tag: $7,204.50
200200076-FA  N/A WARRANTY REPAIRS RESP. ON ROOFING TREMCO Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/01/2001 100856 0 0 $4,429.00
0000
200200076-FA  N/A WARRANTY REPAIRS RESP. ON ROOFING TREMCOQ Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/01/2001 100856 0 0 $14,473.92
0000
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200200076-FA  N/A WARRANTY REPAIRS RESP. ON ROOFING TREMCO Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/01/2001 100856 0 0 $12,018.00
0000
Total for Tag: $30,920.92
200200090-FA  N/A JACOBSON, LF 100 FAIRWAY MOWER, DIESEL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 10/03/2001 201792 0 0 $10,000.00
0000
Total for Tag: $10,000.00
200200101-FA  GV127E-0441-9380FB 1997 FORKLIFT Purchase 32100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/11/2001 202755 0 0 $9,300.00
0000
Total for Tag: $9,300.00
200200130-FA  C1846 REEL MOWER RM 674 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/06/2001 201206 0 0 $6,995.00
0000
Total for Tag: $6,995.00
200200140-FA  TCF735X020417 MOWER FRONT LOADER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/06/2001 200892 0 0 $8,981.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,981.00
200200141-FA 00600124 COPIER Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 11/20/2001 202430 0 0 $15,195.00
0700
Total for Tag: $15,195.00
200200165-FA  N/A ELECTRICAL WORK: MAINT. STORAGE Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/14/2002 202277 0 0 $7,822.58
9804
Total for Tag: $7,822.58
200200167-FA  D135JNFIK018 XEON PROCESSOR (SERVER) MODEL: COMPQ Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 01/22/2002 201441 0 0 $49,212.00
0775
Total for Tag: $49,212.00
200200179-FA  S01-8022128-9 SONY 21" MONITOR MAKE: CPDG520 MODEL: Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/16/2002 205863 1400943 0 $800.00
SONY COLOR: 0000
Total for Tag: $800.00
200200242-FA CONCRETE SLAB FOR 5 FREEZERS @ FS WHSE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/06/2002 202565 0 0 $1,301.49
0000
200200242-FA CONCRETE SLAB FOR 5 FREEZERS @ FS WHSE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/02/2002 205265 0 0 $1,174.52
0000
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Total for Tag: $2,476.01
200200631-FA 1556092 EXTRACTOR, AQUA CLEAN CLASSIC AD5626240 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 05/06/2002 209171 1111510 0 $1,405.56
0000
Total for Tag: $1,405.56
200200703-FA  N/A PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT Purchase 11000.1000.57331.1010.019035.0000.61. 05/30/2002 209138 0 0 $6,552.00
0000
Total for Tag: $6.,552.00
200200721-FA  41-NBHM2 PRINTER P/N 28P1940 ROOM 207 COMPUTER  Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/06/2002 209250 0 0 $2,454.00
LAB B 0775
Total for Tag: $2,454.00
200200731-FA  41-NBHT3 PRINTER P/N 28P1942 Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/06/2002 209250 0 0 $2,454.00
0775
Total for Tag: $2,454.00
200200735-FA  41-NBHP4 PRINTER P/N 28P1942-PICKET UP BY WHSE Purchase 27117.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/06/2002 209250 0 0 $2,454.00
0775
Total for Tag: $2,454.00
200200805-FA  872040040R FR1 WALK IN FREEZER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 06/14/2002 206000 0 0 $9,300.00
0000
Total for Tag: $9,300.00
200200808-FA HP LASER JET PRINTER FOR VISIONS Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/14/2002 207017 0 0 $5,344.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,344.00
200200809-FA  JPBGP07011 LASER JET PRINTER Computer Lab Purchase 11000.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/14/2002 207017 0 0 $5,344.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,344.00
200201003-FA  N/A ELECTRICAL WORK: FS FREEZER BUILDING Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/02/2002 202275 0 0 $9,184.53
9804
Total for Tag: $9,184.53
200201005-FA  N/A REIMB. PRIN/SPECS:REM./DEMO Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/01/2002 211202 0 0 $248.76
GHSGMSLUMQRS 98460000
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200201005-FA  N/A REIMB. PRIN/SPECS:REM./DEMO Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/02/2002 210652 0 0 $185.05
GHSGMSLUMQRS 9846
200201005-FA  N/A REIMB. PRIN/SPECS:REM./DEMO Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/02/2002 211349 0 0 $51.58
GHSGMSLUMQRS 9846
Total for Tag: $485.39
200201007-FA PO #210401: TOTAL AMOUNT LEFT Purchase 31400.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/19/2002 2301043 1024 3044 $3,676.86
9847
200201007-FA  N/A BID ADV:UTIL./TOILET RM FOR ALLDAY KIND. Purchase 31400.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/04/2002 209198 0 0 $185.60
0000
200201007-FA  N/A ARCH./ENG/SERV. FOR ALLDAY KIND. Purchase 31400.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/27/2002 210401 o] o] $19,586.90
9847
200201007-FA  N/A REIMB:UTIL./TOILET RM FOR ALLDAY KIND. Purchase 31400.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/04/2002 208709 0 0 $541.30
0000
Total for Tag: $23,990.66
200201038-FA  N/A ENERGY EFFICIENT HONEYWELL Purchase 31800.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/25/2002 0 0 0 $232,900.12
0700
Total for Tag: $232,900.12
200201052-FA  N/A CAPATALIZED INTEREST 2002 Purchase 00000.4000.57212.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/30/2002 0 0 0 $29,655.00
0000
Total for Tag: $29,655.00
3919-FA 6531HPR9D006 COMPAQ COMPUTER Purchase 24101.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/18/1995 64515 0 0 $5,959.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,959.00
5542-FA VISION SCREEN CENTER Purchase 24106.2100.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 07/08/2002 2302049 1065 0 $8,090.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,090.00
5600004-FA 430004 KEILWERTH AJK41005-8-0 BARI-SAX Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.21. 07/27/2005 45007264 1064 239796 $2,179.00
9818
Total for Tag: $2,179.00
5600022-FA 0035839478 E-4300 4 BAY COMPUTER Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 08/25/2005 56000350 1064 239816 $1,150.88
0775
Total for Tag: $1,150.88
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5600583 MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600652-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600653-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600654-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600657-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600659-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600663-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600706-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600707-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600711-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
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5600712-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600716-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600718-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600719-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600720-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600721-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600722-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600723-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600724-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600725-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
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5600726-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600727-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600728-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600729-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600730-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5600732-FA MONITOR Purchase 27138.1000.57331.0000.019035.0000.61. 12/09/2005 0 0 0 $313.00
0000
Total for Tag: $313.00
5601068 063212764 DISHWASHER-REMOVED Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/30/2006 67003017 1122 252675 $11,190.00
0000
Total for Tag: $11,190.00
5601080-FA 55035334 DIGITAL COPIER/PRINTER CASA ROJA Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/01/2005 45014099 1067 240100 $6,000.00
9876
Total for Tag: $6,000.00
5601083-FA BLEACHERS - ONE UNIT TDLW 10-27 Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/20/2005 56000434 1100 241406 $6,135.00
0651
5601083-FA TRANSPORT KIT Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/20/2005 56000434 1100 241406 $375.00
0651
Total for Tag: $6,510.00
5601085-FA BLEACHERS - ONE UNIT TDLW 10-27 Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/20/2005 56000999 1100 241406 $6,135.00
0651
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5601085-FA TRANSPORT KIT Purchase 11000.1000.57331.9000.019000.0000.47. 09/20/2005 56000999 1100 241406 $375.00
0651
Total for Tag: $6,510.00
5601090-FA 88809382622 CISCO PIX FIREWALL 535 UNRESTRICTED Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 10/14/2005 56003290 1167 243659 $27,455.10
BUNDLE. PER SPD 40-000-00-00045 0775
Total for Tag: $27,455.10
5601110-FA YCH3013D212746X  MOWER MAINT# M-STE-0424 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 03/09/2006 56007972 1210 245759 $12,316.23
0000
Total for Tag: $12,316.23
5601111-FA MOWER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 03/09/2006 56007972 1210 245759 $12,316.23
0000
Total for Tag: $12,316.23
5601113-FA 81265625 RISOGRAPH COPIER W/STAND Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.09. 02/21/2006 56008492 1195 245195 $4,099.00
9815
Total for Tag: $4,099.00
5601122-FA N/A MATERIALS & LABOR FOR SIDEWALKS Purchase 31700.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/13/2005 45013921 1118 242105 $223.40
DISTRICT-WIDE ROLLOVER 04/05 0000
5601122-FA N/A SIDEWALKS FOR MATERIALS & LABOR Purchase 31700.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/13/2005 45013921 1118 242105 $2,500.00
DISTRICT-WIDE ROLLOVER 04/05 0000
Total for Tag: $2,723.40
5601138-FA R85835 MORGAN STORAGE BUILDING BEIGE STEEL - Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/07/2006 56011388 1239 246970 $5,205.00
BROWN TRIM WHITE STEEL ROOF 0775
Total for Tag: $5,205.00
5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $1,755.23
RELOCATION 9899
5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $431.89
RELOCATION 9899
5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $1,161.00
9899
RELOCATION

Printed: 07/03/2023 4:25:04 PM Report:  rptFAAssetListing 2023.1.15 Page: 41



Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing

Fiscal Year: Not Selected

Account Code Criteria: ????7?2.2?7?.22?2?2?.22?2?2.22?22?22.2?22?2.22.2?7?

Inservice Date From:
Inventory Date From:
Purchase Date From:

To:
To:
To:

Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost

5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $2,269.35
RELOCATION 9899

5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $2,520.70
RELOCATION 9899

5601146-FA AGGREGATE MATERIALS FOR NEW PORTABLE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/22/2006 56008516 1230 246330 $722.81
RELOCATION 9899

Total for Tag: $8,860.98

5601150-FA VELLUM COPIES OF DRAWINGS FOR SM/LM Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/13/2005 56006454 1162 243244 $91.00
ELEM. SCHOOLS 9999

Total for Tag: $91.00

5601152-FA CES, DT, CMS, GHS Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/14/2006 56008410 1194 244919 $1,498.00
9899

Total for Tag: $1,498.00

5601273-FA N/A FLOOR TILE INSTALLATION RE: ASBESTOS Purchase 31100.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/01/2005 56001253 1044 239240 $40,105.42
ABATEMENT (LM & SM) 9860

Total for Tag: $40,105.42

5601313-FA (PUBLISHED ON PUBLISH LEGAL NOTICE, BID 05-06-15 "BORDER Purchase 31400.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/17/2005 56003500 1239 246971 $23.28
10/17/05) PERFORMING ARTS AND CONFERENCE CENTER" 9891

Total for Tag: $23.28

5601344-FA CONVERT LABS Purchase 24149.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.22. 04/28/2006 56011474 1269 248229 $5,761.03
0000

Total for Tag: $5,761.03

5601351-FA E-RATE YEAR 8 - CABLING (GISD 11% - FRN Purchase 31900.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/31/2006 56012876 1278 248867 $13,066.16
#1327421) 0778

Total for Tag: $13,066.16

5601409-FA 65009421 DIGITAL IMAGER COPIER SECRETARY OFFICE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019052.0000.09. 03/22/2006 56010421 1287 249160 $7,080.00
9815

Total for Tag: $7,080.00

5601410-FA 65016611 DIGITAL IMAGER COPIER TERRY'S OFFICE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019052.0000.09. 03/22/2006 56010421 1287 249160 $4,855.00
9815
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Total for Tag: $4,855.00
5601610 8200787 MILK COOLER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5601900 DM997SC021633 MOWER DIESEL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/06/2007 67004937 1183 255292 $24,158.70
0000
Total for Tag: $24,158.70
5601911 020907EA005T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5601912 MAILING MACHINE Purchase 11000.2600.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/24/2006 67004085 1176 255015 $19,473.00
0000
5601912 0008944 MAIL MACHINE Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. o 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $19,473.01
5601937 K0636914 WARMING CABINET Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5601954 W04X2XD030672 GATOR Purchase 0 0 0 $0.01
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602088 P0394145 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,015.21
0000
5602088 P0394145 Victory Refrigerator Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $4,015.22
5602089 K0404780 FREEZER DOUBLE DOORS-FOUND IN SNP WHSE. Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,570.02
0000
5602089 K0404780 Victory Freezer Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $4,570.03
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5602162 VH00127G LAMINATOR - LIBRARY-REMOVED FROM SPE Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602163 11-303-546 STANDING MIXER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602166 MILK COOLER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602216 15017A411725U 15" MONITOR MODEL: GATEWAY COLOR: 15" Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/2000 906458 0 $180.00
0700
Total for Tag: $180.00
5602224 080601EA033T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 09/25/2001 200694 0 $7,524.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,524.00
5602225 080601EA038T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 09/25/2001 200694 0 $7,524.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7.524.00
5602226 26584-36 STOVE 6 BURNER-+REMOVED Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. o 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602227 RE09105617 DISHWASHER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 11/20/2009 91003292 1121 281106 $17,400.00
0000
Total for Tag: $17,400.00
5602228 DISHWASHER Purchase 24168.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 03/31/2005 45005999 1179 236316 $4,107.00
0000
Total for Tag: $4,107.00
5602245 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
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5602246 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
5602247 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
5602249 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
5602265 0487R8238109 OVEN STACKABLE Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602266 072809EA090B OVEN STACKABLE Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/01/2009 91000560 1033 278179 $14,444.44
0000
Total for Tag: $14,444.44
5602267 954256P MILK COOLER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 06/19/1996 66930 0 0 $2,875.07
0000
Total for Tag: $2,875.07
5602268 22319HCF BRAISING PAN Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/31/2001 200574 0 0 $10,540.00
0000
Total for Tag: $10,540.00
5602273 K0405579 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,015.21
0000
Total for Tag: $4,015.21
5602275 40367-5 STOVE 6 BURNER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602278 K0405562 FREEZER DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,570.02
0000
Total for Tag: $4,570.02
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5602279 K0404716 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,015.21
0000
Total for Tag: $4,015.21
5602280 40367-6 STOVE 6 BURNER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602284 1377514 BURNISHER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/30/2000 908775 0 0 $1,460.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,460.00
5602286 40367-7 BRAISING PAN Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602287 080601EA034T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 09/26/2001 200694 0 0 $7,524.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,524.00
5602289 731AG07GL854 COMPAQ PRESARIO CPU MAKE: 1425 MODEL: Purchase 23000.1000.57331.9000.019175.0000.63. 02/23/1998 806346 0 0 $799.99
COMPAQ PRESA 6010
Total for Tag: $799.99
5602311 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
5602323 P0394143 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 02/15/2005 45002281 1096 233716 $4,570.02
0000
Total for Tag: $4,570.02
5602325 WO004X2X032255 UTILITY VEHICLE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/20/1998 809090 0 0 $5,779.16
0000
Total for Tag: $5,779.16
5602326 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
Printed: 07/03/2023 4:25:04 PM Report:  rptFAAssetListing 2023.1.15 Page: 46



Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
5602327 LEGACY CHORAL SETS (SHELL) ACOUSTICAL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019175.0000.62. 03/12/2002 206424 404823 0 $1,787.00
9838
Total for Tag: $1,787.00
5602329 954319P MILK COOLER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 06/19/1996 66930 0 0 $2,875.07
0000
Total for Tag: $2,875.07
5602345 1378024 EXTRACTOR: STMS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/30/2000 908775 0 0 $1,610.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,610.00
5602346 1377490 BURNISHER: STMS Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/30/2000 908775 0 0 $1,460.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,460.00
5602424 11-1036-600 STANDING MIXER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. o 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602435 080601EA035T OVEN STACKABLE TOP (BACK) Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 09/25/2001 200694 0 0 $7,524.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7.524.00
5602436 122297RA090S OVEN STACKABLE TOP (BACK) Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 02/27/1998 805281 0 0 $3,928.00
0000
Total for Tag: $3,928.00
5602437 85-1022197 DISHWASHER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/24/2001 909144 0 0 $11,900.00
0000
Total for Tag: $11,900.00
5602475 1Vv1332 TRENCHER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/06/2001 200891 0 0 $7,650.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,650.00
5602517 051805EA061B OVEN STACKABLE BOTTOM Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
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5602518 051805EA060T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602543 05E1075CLR1 REFRIGERATOR WALK-IN Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602544 31-1348-278 STANDING MIXER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602545 H0517238 REFRIGERATOR SINGLE DOOR Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602546 H0517230 WARMING CABINET DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602556 051805EA051T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602557 051805EA056B OVEN STACKABLE BOTTOM Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. o 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602560 051805EA059T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602562 051805EA055B OVEN STACKABLE BOTTOM Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602565 ICEMAKER Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.000000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
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5602566 E0515250 REFRIGERATOR DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602572 H0517237 REFRIGERATOR SINGLE DOOR Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602573 NO TAG WARMING CABINET DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602580 26026HCF BRAISING PAN, TURN KEY Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 01/14/2002 202657 0 0 $10,290.00
0000
5602580 26026HCF TILT BRAISING PAN Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $10,290.01
5602584 20300/0025409 DRYER VARSITY GYM Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602609 1GCFG15MRX1038438 | OCKSMITH PACKAGE MAKE: G11405 MODEL: Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/31/1999 904027 0 0 $2,635.00
CHEVY 0000
Total for Tag: $2,635.00
5602612 1GCEC14TOYE224892 #109 2000 LIC PLATE# G83081 1/2 WHITE Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/18/2000 901394 0 0 $17,075.00
TON PICK-UP TRUCK 0000
Total for Tag: $17,075.00
5602618 051805EA054T OVEN STACKABLE TOP Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602619 051805EA062B OVEN STACKABLE BOTTOM Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602622 B0510880 REFRIGERATOR SINGLE DOOR Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 o] o] $0.01
0000
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Total for Tag: $0.01
5602623 NO TAG WARMING CABINET SINGLE DOOR Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602624 TILT SKILLET Purchase 0 0 0 $0.01
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602625 H0517239 REFRIGERATOR SINGLE DOOR Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602626 NO TAG WARMING CABINET DOUBLE DOORS Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
0000
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602628 3FTSW31F6YMA59946 #120 2000 SUPER DUTY PICK-UP TRUCK Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.09. 11/16/2000 905281 0 0 $29,365.00
0700
Total for Tag: $29,365.00
5602631 1GBHC241X1E336868 #133 2001 CHEVROLET 2500 Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/20/2002 210402 0 0 $26,806.00
0000
Total for Tag: $26,806.00
5602632 1GNEC16Z212J269363 #103 2002 LIC PLATE# G50789 SUBURBAN Purchase 24101.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/2002 206076 o] o] $30,924.00
0000
Total for Tag: $30,924.00
5602633 1GNEC16ZX2J263075 #129 2002 LIC PLATE# G50952 Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 05/22/2002 210410 0 0 $36,900.00
0000
Total for Tag: $36,900.00
5602634 1FTNX21S21ED79651 #7137 2001 Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/13/2003 2315840 1110 14399 $22,175.00
0000
Total for Tag: $22,175.00
5602635 1GCGG29R721221454 #132 LIC PLATE# G53307 3/4 TON CARGO Purchase 21000.3100.57311.0000.019000.0000.42. 07/15/2002 2300015 0 0 $18,381.00
0000
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Total for Tag: $18,381.00
5602636 1GNEC16Z94R255411 #147 2004 LIC PLATE# G94370 Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/22/2004 34008846 1195 0 $27,959.00
0000
Total for Tag: $27,959.00
5602637 DEDUCT FOR TWO-WHEEL DRIVE INSTEAD OF Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 -$1,275.00
FOUR-WHEEL DRIVE 0000
5602637 1GBHC24204E360870 #152 2004 LIC PLATE# G58912 Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 0 $24,699.00
0000
5602637 ADD FOR HEAVY-DUTY AUTOMATIC Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 $2,495.00
TRANSMISSION FOR DIESEL 0000
Total for Tag: $25,919.00
5602638 1GBHC24284E360132 #151 2004 LIC PLATE# G58913 PICK UP Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 0 $24,699.00
0000
5602638 DEDUCT FOR TWO WHEEL DRIVE IN LIEU OF Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 -$1,275.00
FOUR WHEEL DRIVE 0000
5602638 ADD FOR HEAVY DUTY AUTOMATIC Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 06/25/2004 34013470 2215 0 $2,495.00
TRANSMISSION FOR DIESEL 0000
Total for Tag: $25,919.00
5602639 1GCGG25U741143612 #1144 VAN Purchase 21000.3100.57311.0000.019000.0000.42. 10/30/2003 34000206 1142 18258 $15,871.00
0000
Total for Tag: $15,871.00
5602642 1GBHC24D17E155192 #170 2007 2500 HD 2WD WT CHASSIS PER Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/11/2006 67004425 1148 253502 $26,678.00
GISD BID 06-07-20 0000
Total for Tag: $26,678.00
5602643 1GBHC24DX7E154297 #171 2007 2500 HD 2WD WT CHASSIS PER Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/11/2006 67004425 1148 253502 $26,678.00
GISD BID 06-07-20 0000
Total for Tag: $26,678.00
5602644 1FAFP53U37A157016  #168 2003 LIC PLATE# G67355 SEDAN, 4 Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 08/10/2006 56013081 1049 250196 $12,545.00
DOOR 0000
Total for Tag: $12,545.00
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5602645 1GNFC160X8J216479 #178 2008 LIC PLATE# G73429 WHITE EXT Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 $31,037.00
0000
5602645 07/08 FACTORY FLOOR MATS Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 $100.00
0000
5602645 07/08 TWO WHEEL DRIVE/DEDUCT GSA Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 -$1,655.00
CONTRACT # 70-000-00-00053 AG 0000
Total for Tag: $29,482.00
5602646 1GNFC16078J217959 #179 2008 LIC PLATE# G73430 WHITE EXT  Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 $31,037.00
0000
5602646 07/08 FACTORY FLOOR MATS Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 $100.00
0000
5602646 07/08 TWO WHEEL DRIVE/DEDUCT GSA Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/02/2008 78007373 1188 266729 -$1,655.00
CONTRACT # 70-000-00-00053 AG 0000
Total for Tag: $29,482.00
5602647 1GCGG25K481158900 #177 2008 LIC PLATE# G72676 Purchase 21000.3100.57311.0000.019000.0000.42. 12/13/2007 78003923 1115 263846 $19,590.00
0000
Total for Tag: $19,590.00
5602648 1FMFK15518LA82874 #183 2008 LIC PLATE# G74556 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXTERIOR/CREAM INTERIOR 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
5602649 1FMFK15588LA82872 #184 2008 LIC PLATE# G74555 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXTERIOR/CREAM INTERIOR 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
5602650 1FMFK15568LA82871 #185 2008 LIC PLATE# G74553 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXTERIOR/CREAM INTERIOR 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
5602651 1FMFK155X8LA81240 #186 2008 LIC PLATE# G74554 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXT/CREAM INTER 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
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5602652 1FMFK155X8LA82873 #187 2008 LIC PLATE# G74548 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXT/CREAM INTER 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
5602653 1FMFK15538LA81239 #188 2008 LIC PLATE# G74552 SILVER Purchase 22000.1000.57311.9000.019000.0000.47. 07/09/2008 78010185 1013 269598 $25,265.00
EXT/CREAM INTER 0000
Total for Tag: $25,265.00
5602654 3FRWF65D68V066677 #182 LIC PLATE# G50793 BAND TRUCK FOR Purchase 31700.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.40. 05/07/2008 78005792 1000 269466 $59,799.00
CHS 0000
Total for Tag: $59,799.00
5602656 PORTABLE BUILDING - P2 - #23SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/18/1987 0 0 0 $28,961.00
0000
Total for Tag: $28,961.00
5602657 PORTABLE BUIDLING - P3 - #3SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $28,961.00
0000
Total for Tag: $28,961.00
5602658 PORTABLE BUILDING - P4 - #54SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 o] o] $27,460.00
0000
Total for Tag: $27,460.00
5602659 PORTABLE BUILDING - P5 - #10SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $28,961.00
0000
Total for Tag: $28,961.00
5602660 PORTABLE BUILDING - P6 - #19SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/18/1987 0 0 0 $56,970.00
0000
Total for Tag: $56,970.00
5602665 455M PORTABLE BUILDING - #45SM Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $27,460.00
0000
Total for Tag: $27,460.00
5602669 CARPETING Purchase 24101.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/23/1998 806775 0 0 $1,226.40
0000
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5602669 PORTABLE BUILDING - P17 - #98DM - PRE-K Purchase 33(1)81.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.09. 11/21/1997 800865 0 0 $65,828.00
Total for Tag: $67,054.40
5602671 PORTABLE BUILDING - P15 - #86DM1R Purchase 33380.4000.57211.0000.019000.000009‘ 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602672 PORTABLE BUILDING - P16 - #87DM1R 28'x32' Purchase 31400.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/14/2002 204215 0 0 $92,137.66
KINDER 0000
Total for Tag: $92,137.66
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/10/1998 900250 0 0 $25,000.00
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 10/15/1998 900250 0 0 $8,320.00
5602673 N/A TOPO SURVEY @ LL PLAYFIELDS Purchase 3(1)380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/23/1998 900252 0 0 $957.38
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/15/1998 900250 0 0 $79,613.83
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 09/15/1998 900250 0 0 $12,221.50
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/15/1998 0 0 0 $32,889.71
5602673 N/A PLAYFIELD AT LOMA LINDA Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/18/1998 900250 0 0 $8,355.00
Total for Tag: $167,357.42
5602674 ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR SWIMMING POOL GHS Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/21/1999 901523 0 0 $3,915.38
5602674 SWIMMING POOL REMOLDELING FOR GHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/1999 901988 0 0 $227,388.94
5602674 BID ADVERT. FOR SWIMMING POOL REMODELING Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/09/1999 907328 0 0 $125.27
5602674 INSPECTION/INSTA. OF EQUIPMENT POOL GHS  Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/09/1999 906644 0 0 $250.00
5602674 4" DUAL ENERGY BOX FOR GHS POOL Purchase 33(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/30/2000 907288 0 0 $5,700.00
5602674 ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR SWIMMING POOL GHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 09/03/1998 901523 0 0 $13,463.09
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5602674 GENERAL SUPPLIES FOR SWIMMING POOL Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2000 909070 0 0 $151.62
5602674 SWIMMING POOL REMOLDELING FOR GHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/1999 908817 0 0 $357.29
5602674 CONSULTATION AND TRAVEL REGARDING THE  Purchase 23380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 11/03/2000 100978 0 0 $308.49
5602674 T-3 AUTOMATIC CHLORINE TABLET FEED SYST. Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/27/2001 109644 0 0 $1,521.53
5602674 ARCH. & ENG. SERV. FOR SWIMMING POOL GHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2000 901523 0 0 $1,075.75
5602674 HARMOSCO FILTER Purchase 83380'4000'57112'0000'019000'0000‘40‘ 07/20/2001 110249 0 0 $6,140.67
Total for Tag: $260,398.03
5602694 98451446 RISOGRAPH COPIER Purchase 33880.4000.57331.0000.oooooo.oooo.oo. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $8,444.00
Total for Tag: $8,444.00
5602705 TC997SC041253 Z-TRACK MOWER Purchase 3(1)(7)80.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 07/28/2009 91000113 1018 278058 $14,000.00
Total for Tag: $14,000.00
5602706 TC997SC041251 MOWER Purchase 3(1)380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 07/28/2009 91000113 1018 278058 $14,000.00
Total for Tag: $14,000.00
5602707 FCCID-BYMXCVR2G4 WIRELESS INTERCOM SYSTEM CHS Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.47. 09/10/2009 91001494 1049 278882 $6,352.00
FOOTBALL-BLUE CASE FOOTBALL OFFICE 0651
Total for Tag: $6,352.00
5602709 2352VTL COMM. DEVICE STAFF MEMBER:NANCY SPIVEY Purchase ggége.1000.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 09/24/2009 91002247 1078 279750 $7,520.00
5602709 SHOULDER STRAP Purchase Sgége.1000.57331.2000.019000.000055‘ 09/24/2009 91002247 1078 279750 $30.00
5602709 KEYGUARD Purchase (2]3(1)86.1000.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 09/24/2009 91002247 1078 279750 $200.00
Total for Tag: $7.750.00
5602710 1555E14 COMM. DEVICE Purchase (2]3(1)86.1000.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 09/24/2009 91002248 1078 279750 $7,795.00
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5602710 60 LOCATION KEYGUARD Purchase 33(1)86.1000.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 09/24/2009 91002248 1078 279750 $200.00
Total for Tag: $7,995.00
5602711 7 MAN SLED PAD COLOR: RED GHS FOOTBALL Purchase gég(l)o.4000.57331.0000.019000.000047‘ 09/29/2009 91001493 1078 279766 $5,371.48
Total for Tag: $5,371.48
5602712 G85875 MORGAN STORGE BUILDING 12' X 32' ~SNP Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 8' X 7' OVERHEAD DOOR Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 3'X 6' PASSAGE DOOR Purchase (2)(1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 BEIGE STEEL SIDING Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 WHITE STEEL ROOF Purchase 33880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 DELIVERED FULLY ERECTED - READY TO USE Purchase (2](1)880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $0.01
5602712 TOTAL PRICE Purchase (2)3880.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42. 08/18/2009 91001369 1078 279673 $9,484.00
Total for Tag: $9,484.06
5602713 QCS13133025 MAIN INTERNET ROUTER @ GAC VXR W/NPE-G2 Purchase g%ggOAOOO.57331,0000.019000.0000.44. 10/28/2009 91003296 1078 279656 $15,333.00
5602713 EXPANSION BOARD WITH 8 DATA PORTS TO Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/05/2010 91009772 1226 284793 $7,524.00
CONNECT: 2 T1'S FOR GADSDEN ELEMENTARY o775
AND THIRD T1 FOR CMS
Total for Tag: $22,857.00
5602718 ARCHAELOGICAL SURVEY CH WASTEWATER Purchase 2;380.4000.57112.0000.000190.OOOOA00A 05/07/1998 804829 0 0 $957.37
5602718 ARCHAELOGICAL SURVEY CH WASTEWATER Purchase 2380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 02/10/1998 804829 0 0 $445.50
Total for Tag: $1,402.87
5602719 MANAGEMENT/MONITORING AIR SERV. Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000043‘ 10/10/1997 801615 0 0 $460.00
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5602719 ABATEMENT PLAN DESIGN GHS-CO PORT. RELOC Purchase 3(1)380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/10/1997 801615 0 0 $460.00
Total for Tag: $920.00
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/08/1999 808158 0 0 $19,662.89
5602720 NMGR TAXES (5.8125%) Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2000 905246 0 0 $691.68
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/03/1999 808947 0 0 $2,270.93
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/08/1999 808158 0 0 $30,417.29
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/08/1999 808060 o] o] $1,251.20
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/06/1998 808947 0 0 $571.39
5602720 REIMBUR. EXPEN. GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 05/07/1998 808060 0 0 $20,325.53
5602720 REIMBUR. EXPEN. GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/16/1998 808061 o] o] $1,221.11
5602720 BID ADVERT. GHS POTABLE WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/12/1998 806203 0 0 $161.35
5602720 PLUG FOR WELLS @ GHS POTABEL WATER WELL Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/30/2000 905246 0 0 $11,900.00
5602720 GHS POTABLE WATER WATER WELL Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/11/1998 808060 o] o] $23,511.53
Total for Tag: $111,984.90
5602721 N/A BID ADVERT. FOR: PARKING LOT AT (SM) Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/10/1998 810075 0 0 $128.67
5602721 N/A ARCH. & ENG. SERVICE @ SM PARKING LOT Purchase ié(l)gOAOOO.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 08/27/1998 807901 0 0 $1,087.22
5602721 N/A PARKING LOT @ SM Purchase 22380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 09/17/1998 809761 0 0 $71,680.11
Total for Tag: $72,896.00
5602722 N/A ELECTRICAL UPGRADE AE MAKE: N/ Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/10/1998 901814 0 0 $9,515.54
5602722 N/A ELECTRICAL UPGRADE AE Purchase (3)(1)380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/07/1999 810371 0 0 $94,494.20
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5602722 N/A BID ADVERTISMENT/ELECTRICAL UPGRADE Ae Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/10/1998 810077 0 0 $552.94
MAKE: N/ 0000
Total for Tag: $104,562.68
5602723 N/A PLAYFIELD AT STHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/10/1998 900250 0 0 $25,000.00
5602723 N/A PLAYFIELD AT STHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/10/1998 900250 0 0 $28,666.12
5602723 N/A PLAYFIELD AT STHS Purchase 32380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 10/08/1998 900250 0 0 $24,800.00
4
5602723 N/A PLAYFIELD AT STHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/10/1998 900250 0 0 $79,613.83
5602723 N/A PLAYFIELD AT STHS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/15/1998 900250 0 0 $8,320.00
5602723 N/A AERIAL TOPOGRAPHIC MAY STHS PLAYFIELDS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/23/1998 900253 0 0 $6,031.50
Total for Tag: $172,431.45
5602724 CHE LIB. EXTENSION (98-99) Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/08/1999 902775 0 0 $6,725.78
5602724 CHE LIB. EXTENSION (98 - 99) Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/19/1998 902763 0 0 $60,424.96
5602724 CHE LIB. EXTENSION BID. ADVT. Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/1999 901978 0 0 $64.34
5602724 CHE LIB. EXTENSION Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/18/1999 902763 0 0 $8,720.92
5602724 CHE LIB. EXTENSION ARCH. & ENG. SERVICE Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/09/1999 902766 0 0 $5,725.45
Total for Tag: $81,661.45
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/27/1999 906022 0 0 $2,416.00
5602725 BENCH WITH BACK, 6 FT. ROUNDED CORNERS Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 05/18/2000 908909 0 0 $500.00
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase i;ggOAOOO.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/25/1999 905291 0 0 $62.98
5602725 MADESTO ASH. (20 GAL) Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/18/2000 908908 0 0 $113.96
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 3;380.4000.57112.0000.000190.000000‘ 05/20/1999 906612 0 0 $63.16
4
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5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 2380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/08/1999 903503 0 0 $251.56
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/04/1999 906247 0 0 $178.30
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 3;380.4000.57112.0000.000190.OOOOA00A 05/20/1999 906612 0 0 $23.43
4
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 3(1)380.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/08/1999 903502 0 0 $1,126.35
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 32380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/08/1999 903504 0 0 $37.97
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 33380.4000.57112.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/08/1999 905289 0 0 $57.30
5602725 CHM PATION (1998-1999) Purchase 2380.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/08/1999 905293 0 0 $89.00
Total for Tag: $4,920.01
5602726 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT LM Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000043‘ 08/05/1999 907373 0 0 $5,890.00
5602726 REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS AT LM Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/22/1999 908845 o] o] $20,373.73
5602726 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT LM CAFETERIA Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/09/1999 905000 0 0 $2,645.00
5602726 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT LM AIR MONITORING Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000043‘ 06/03/1999 907383 0 0 $1,500.00
5602726 REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS AT LM Purchase ’8‘(1)(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/02/1999 908845 o] o] $3,948.56
5602726 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT LM Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/05/1999 907373 0 0 $590.00
5602726 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT LM CAFETERIA Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000043‘ 05/27/1999 904685 0 0 $7,068.00
Total for Tag: $42,015.29
5602727 CARPETING AND TILE FOR ANTHONY ELEM Purchase 31700.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.21. 07/29/2003 34000382 1120 14939 $8,255.27
LIBRARY 9849
Total for Tag: $8,255.27
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/24/2006 67001313 1049 250129 $8,120.32
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
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5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/31/2007 67001313 1183 255188 $60,872.33
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/31/2006 67001313 1170 254408 $118,588.88
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/06/2006 67001313 1115 252408 $86,806.04
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/30/2006 67001313 1148 253571 $36,438.62
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/30/2006 67001313 1098 251722 $20,154.98
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2007 67001313 1209 256406 $38,342.33
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/30/2007 67001313 1251 258372 $17,278.46
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/31/2007 67001313 1223 257002 $13,497.16
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 NORTHERN ON-TRACK PRE-KINDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2007 67001313 1267 259431 $9,099.88
CENTER AT LA MESA BID NO. 05-06-3 9901
5602729 06/07 ADDITIONAL FUNDING FOR CONTRACT  Purchase 26141.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/06/2006 67001313 1115 252408 $50,000.00
BALANCE 9901
5602729 06/07 CONTRACT BALANCE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2007 67001313 1267 259431 $14,387.01
9901
Total for Tag: $473,586.01
5602741 06/07 CONCRETE SLAB 14FT X 30FT) AT NORTH Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/11/2006 67001380 1076 250888 $1,490.00
WEST CORNER OF POOL 0000
Total for Tag: $1,490.00
5602742 06/07 1-5'X9' LANDING 1-5"X 45' SIDEWALK Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/22/2006 67001443 1078 251121 $1,080.00
PORTABLE 98 DM AT DESERT TRAIL ELEM 9899
Total for Tag: $1,080.00
5602743 06/07 PIERS FOR PORTABLE 91DM AT STMS Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/12/2006 67001541 1199 255876 $7,050.00
9899
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5602757 06/07 FORM AND PREP A 5' X 9' LANDING AREA Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 10/06/2006 67001544 1098 251762 $820.00
AND A 5' X 10' CONNECTING SIDE WALK AT AN 9897
Total for Tag: $820.00
5602758 06/07 5' X 9' LANDING AND 5' X 48" SIDEWALK Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 09/22/2006 67001923 1078 251121 $1,140.00
AT DESERT TRAIL ELEMENTARY 9899
Total for Tag: $1,140.00
5602779 06/07 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/28/2006 67002272 1148 253520 $1,612.89
CONTAINING CAULK BOARDS AT LA MESA 9860
NORTHER
Total for Tag: $1.612.89
5602780 06/07 FENCE AT VADO ELEMENTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $79.45
0000
5602780 06/07 10 D/D GATE AT VADO ELEMENTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $179.46
SCHOOL 0000
5602780 06/07 WET EXISTING POSTS/WHEELS AT VADO  Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $79.45
ELEMENTARY 0000
5602780 06/07 HOOK UPS GATES AT VADO ELEMENTARY Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $63.56
SCHOOL 0000
5602780 06/07 TRACK ROLLERS FOR ROLL GATES AT Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $200.22
VADO ELEMENTARY 0000
5602780 06/07 TRIP CHARGE GATE/FENCE WORK AT Purchase 31700.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/08/2006 67004048 1233 257451 $90.06
VADO ELEMENTAR 0000
Total for Tag: $692.20
5602790 06/07 FENCE PRE-K AT ANTHONY ELEMENTARY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/07/2006 67004336 1158 253868 $1,735.53
9898
Total for Tag: $1,735.53
5602791 06/07 SERVICE TO OLD EXISTING FENCE BEHIND Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/07/2006 67004337 1158 253868 $4,116.29
PORTABLE ON PRIMARY AT ANTHONY 9898
ELEMENTARY
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5602811 07/08 REPLACE CARPET IN MR. CHAVEZ OFFICE Purchase 31700.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/20/2008 78008247 1208 267390 $267.31
0000
5602811 07/08 INCREASE PO BY $242.71 Purchase 31700.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/20/2008 78008247 1208 267390 $242.71
0000
Total for Tag: $510.02
5602812 07/08 HDX 7001: INCL CODEC, EAGLE EYE HD  Purchase 31400.4000.57331.0000.019150.0000.44. 05/08/2008 78012365 1215 267828 $6,175.18
9678

CAMERA, HDX MIC ARRAY ENG RMT, CABLES,
COMPONENT VIDEO, (DV

5602812 07/08 HDX 7001: Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/08/2008 78012365 1215 267828 $1,319.82
0775

Total for Tag: $7,495.00

5602813 UTILITY VEHICLE Purchase 22000.1000.57331.0000.019000.0000.47. 04/11/2008 78010771 1201 267271 $7,359.00
0000

Total for Tag: $7,359.00

5602815 PORTABLE BUILDING - P6 - #77DW Purchase 31100.4000.57211.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2010 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

5602818 PORTABLE BUILDING - P9 - #97DM1R 28X64 Purchase 31100.4000.57211.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

5602819 PORTABLE #94DM1R 28X64 Purchase 31100.4000.57211.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

5602823 PORTABLE BUILDING - #80DW Purchase 31100.4000.57211.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01

5602825 PORTABLE BUILDING - P1 - #108DMI1R Purchase 31100.4000.57211.0000.019000.0000.09. 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
0000

Total for Tag: $0.01
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5602826 N/A PUBLISHED LEGAL NOTICE BID. 96-97-11 Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/02/1996 700019 0 0 $14.47
5602826 N/A SRVC. FOR CONNECTING ONE PORT. Purchase 33(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/13/1996 700272 0 0 $411.66
5602826 N/A PORTABLE RELOCATION Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.000009‘ 10/11/1996 700221 0 0 $984.34
5602826 N/A PUB. LEGAL NOTICE BID # 96-97-12 Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/27/1996 700201 0 0 $17.45
5602826 N/A PORTABLE REPLACE COVEBASE GMS PORT. Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/06/1996 700238 0 0 $261.40
5602826 N/A PORTB. RENOVATION Purchase 83380'4000'57212'0000'019000'000009‘ 09/13/1996 700063 0 0 $1,940.90
5602826 N/A STRAIGHT DUCT/ OFFSET DUCT Purchase 3(1)(1)80.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 09/06/1996 700149 0 0 $100.00
5602826 N/A PORTABLE RENOVATION/CLEAR GLASS Purchase 33380.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/09/1996 75214 0 0 $1,376.10
5602826 N/A CARPET FOR PORTABLE Purchase 83380'4000'57212'0000'019000'000009‘ 09/06/1996 75213 0 0 $1,656.82
5602826 N/A PUBL. LEGAL NOTICE BID.96-97-37.96-97-38  Purchase 3%880.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/12/1996 704865 0 0 $30.63
5602826 N/A OPEN ORDER FOR MISCELLANE Purchase 33380.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/04/1996 75647 0 0 $4,752.56
5602826 PORTABLE BUILDING - P1 - #96DM Purchase 33380.4000.57211.0000.019000.000009‘ 07/01/2009 0 0 0 $0.01
Total for Tag: $11.546.34
5602830 PORTABLE #105DM1R FOR ANTHONY PRE-K Purchase géégOAOOO.S?ZO0.0000.019000.0000.40. 01/25/2006 56005903 1194 244935 $35,664.00
Total for Tag: $35,664.00
5602849 1GCHK33W1BB139835 #028 1981 LIC PLATE# PICK-UP CREW CAB Purchase 3(1)880.4000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $12,377.00
Total for Tag: $12,377.00
5602879 AN _ _ SF7 MILK COOLER Purchase 33880.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.00. 0 0 0 $0.01
Total for Tag: $0.01
5602904 1B7HD14Y4JS746423 #106 1988 DODGE D15 Purchase (1)(1)880.4000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00. 12/12/1990 0 0 0 $6,100.00
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Total for Tag: $6,100.00
5602930 0024045729 E-3400 SE HARD DRIVE MODEL: GATEWAY Purchase 25374.2100.57331.0000.019054.0000.09. 07/17/2001 110644 0 0 $1,005.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,005.00
5602990 SCAN SYSTEM Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/27/2003 34000555 1173 21860 $464.00
9815
5602990 HOLE PUNCH Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/27/2003 34000555 1173 21860 $348.00
9815
5602990 NETWORK PRINT Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/18/2003 34000555 1136 17663 $1,833.00
9815
5602990 SCAN SYSTEM Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/18/2003 34000555 1136 17663 $1,160.00
9815
Total for Tag: $3,805.00
5602993 XCH3013D306308 FRONT MOWER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 02/05/2009 89003773 1157 274529 $16,060.25
0000
Total for Tag: $16,060.25
5602999 CH3011D258296 GATOR Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.40. 01/13/2009 89003772 1141 273830 $7,540.45
0000
Total for Tag: $7,540.45
820221300-FA 1723801 PLANNER WOOD FOR SHEET METAL Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $2,340.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,340.00
820475000-FA  588075F1 WALK-IN FREEZER Purchase 21000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.42. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $5,807.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,807.00
820610300-FA EO04HHA33399 #000 1976 VAN Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $4,600.00
0000
Total for Tag: $4,600.00
820985000-FA  N/A ANTHONY ELEM. PROPERTY 25.8 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/17/1987 0 0 0 $79,301.00
0000
Total for Tag: $79,301.00
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820985100-FA GHS PROPERTY 73.44 ACRES Purchase 00000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/02/1982 0 0 0 $846,213.15
0000
Total for Tag: $846,213.15
820985208-FA  N/A PHYSICAL PLANT RENOVATION Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/05/1998 807161 0 0 $2,897.55
0000
820985208-FA  N/A WOMEN'S BATHROOM AT MAINT./CONST. Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/27/1998 803697 o] o] $12,237.64
0000
Total for Tag: $15135.19
820985300-FA  N/A SAN MIGUEL PROPERTY 9.9 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/18/1987 0 0 0 $44,550.00
0000
820985300-FA  N/A APPRAISAL OF SAN MIGUEL PROPERTY Purchase 31100.4000.57111.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/24/2006 56013196 1276 248560 $5,350.00
9896
820985300-FA  N/A SAN MIGUEL PROPERTY SCHOOL SITE Purchase 31100.4000.57111.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/08/2006 56012706 1251 247486 $286,000.00
CONDEMNATION 9896
Total for Tag: $335,900.00
820985314-FA PORTABLE BUILDING - #1DW Purchase 11000.4000.57200.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $48,640.00
0000
Total for Tag: $48,640.00
820985400-FA  N/A STHS PARKING LOT ADDITION 13 ACRES Purchase 00000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/01/1995 0 0 0 $130,000.00
0000
820985400-FA  N/A SANTA TERESA HIGH SCHOOL PROPER.55.3 ACR Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 04/14/1982 0 0 0 $246,573.57
0000
Total for Tag: $376,573.57
820985700-FA SUNLAND PARK PROPERTY 25 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/18/1987 0 o] o] $75,000.00
0000
Total for Tag: $75,000.00
820986000-FA  N/A LA MESA PROPERTY 2.10 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/19/1987 0 0 0 $8,314.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,314.00
820986100-FA MESQUITE PROPERTY 8.43 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/19/1987 0 0 0 $79,396.10
0000
Total for Tag: $79,396.10
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820986300-FA LA UNION PROPERTY 10 ACRES Purchase 11000.4000.57111.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/19/1987 0 0 0 $35,460.00
0000
Total for Tag: $35,460.00
860646900-FA 0525833 IBM COMPUTER MAKE: PC 256K MODEL: IBM Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 07/27/1985 0 0 0 $1,466.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,466.00
860664200-FA 7759 PRE RINSE SPRAYER W/TALE TOP/WASTE DISPO  Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/12/1985 0 0 0 $1,028.00
MAKE: SER 0000
Total for Tag: $1,028.00
860664500-FA  81389-TL58-F BOOSTER HEATER MAKE: 0045 MODEL: HATCO Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 09/12/1985 0 0 0 $1,260.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,260.00
860666500-FA WALK IN FREEZER Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 60326 0 0 $7,690.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,690.00
880696100-FA  N/A PLAY STRUCTURE MAKE: SB-1 MODEL: BIG TOYS Purchase 30000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 02/12/1988 0 0 0 $9,825.42
0000
Total for Tag: $9,825.42
880709000-FA  N/A STAGE CURTAIN Purchase 30000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 02/10/1988 0 0 0 $2,400.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,400.00
880721700-FA  1B7HD14Y3JS737048 #107 1988 DODGE Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00. 03/04/1988 0 0 0 $1,600.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,600.00
880727000-FA  88F41140 TABLE SAW 10", TILTING, SIN Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 07/05/1988 0 0 0 $2,112.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,112.00
880729300-FA  1GCEC19028E150809 #051 2008 LIC PLATE# Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/12/1988 0 0 0 $13,171.82
0000
Total for Tag: $13,171.82
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931367300-FA MOWER FRONT LOADER Purchase 11000.0000.00000.0000.019000.0000.05. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $7,522.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,522.00
941405500-FA SECURITY SYSTEM LIBRARY Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $6,013.00
0000
Total for Tag: $6,013.00
941442100-FA SCOUTING TOWER Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $2,263.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,263.00
941442200-FA PLAYTOWN Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $2,995.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,995.00
941442300-FA EXPLORER Il Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $2,439.50
0000
Total for Tag: $2,439.50
941442400-FA COACH-N-FOUR Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $2,163.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,163.00
950005600-FA 98451589 RISOGRAPH COPIER-REMOVED FROM CAMPUS-  Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $8,444.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,444.00
950005700-FA 92452688 RISOGRAPH COPIER Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $8,444.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,444.00
950019200-FA 2653996 AS400 SINGLE TAPE DRIVE Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $5,895.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,895.00
950031500-FA  N/A WRESTLING MAT IN CAFETERIA UNDER STAGE Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $6,348.00
0000
Total for Tag: $6,348.00
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950035900-FA  N/A GAS WATER HEATER MAKE: BTC 179 Purchase 31700.4000.57212.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $1,776.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,776.00
950056100-FA  N/A TELEPHONE SYSTEM Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $57,243.71
0000
Total for Tag: $57,243.71
950984900-FA OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Purchase 11000.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 01/01/1988 0 0 0 $52,690.00
0000
Total for Tag: $52,690.00
9600005-FA N/A SOFTBALL BACKSTOP Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/01/1996 65211 0 0 $1,419.00
0700
Total for Tag: $1,419.00
9600008-FA N/A SOFTBALL BACKSTOP Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/11/1996 65215 0 0 $1,419.00
0700
Total for Tag: $1,419.00
9600010-FA N/A SHORT SLIDE (CORRECTIO 03) Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/29/1996 65215 0 0 $1,792.00
0700
Total for Tag: $1,792.00
9600011-FA N/A LARGE GEODESIC CLIMBER (CORRECTION 03)  Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/29/1996 65215 0 0 $1,770.00
0700
9600011-FA N/A TETHERBALL Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/25/1995 65215 0 0 $600.00
0700
9600011-FA N/A HORIZONTAL BAR (CORRECTION 03) Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/25/1995 65215 0 0 $386.00
0700
Total for Tag: $2,756.00
9600079-FA N/A SWING SET Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/29/1996 65216 0 0 $1,606.60
0700
Total for Tag: $1,606.60
9600080-FA N/A HORIZONTAL LADDER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/29/1996 65216 0 0 $566.85
0700
Total for Tag: $566.85
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9600081-FA N/A HORIZONTAL LADDER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/29/1996 65216 0 0 $566.85
0700
Total for Tag: $566.85
9600117-FA__15¢ N/A WAREHOUSE INVENTORY SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/1996 67477 0 0 $35,000.00
0000
Total for Tag: $35,000.00
9600252-FA LSG-54420002 EVEREX SERVER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/18/1996 68485 0 0 $4,109.00
0000
9600252-FA LSG-54420002 UP GRADE FOR SERVER MAKE: Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/12/1996 68485 0 0 $660.00
EXO-2A32T-ACDT MODEL: EV 0000
9600252-FA LSG-54420002 ADJUSTMENT FOR EVEREX STEP Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/12/1996 0 0 0 $7,846.70
EXO-2A32T-ACDT 0000
Total for Tag: $12,615.70
9600326-FA LAG-54720046 EVEREX COMPUTER MAKE: EXO-4808Q-PODMX Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/27/1996 69230 0 0 $1,399.00
MODEL: EVERE 0000
Total for Tag: $1,399.00
9600441-FA 005527 FRENCH HORN Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 08/09/1996 5 0 0 $1,568.97
0700
Total for Tag: $1,568.97
9600499-FA 561-044-990 FOOD SLICER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 06/19/1996 66547 0 0 $3,249.00
0000
Total for Tag: $3,249.00
9600647-FA 23BR090 PC SERVER MODEL: PENTIUM Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/25/1996 7 0 0 $5,696.65
0000
Total for Tag: $5,696.65
9600660-FA 559532 BARITONE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/25/1996 3 0 0 $1,026.00
0700
Total for Tag: $1,026.00
9600662-FA 559563 BARITONE Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/25/1996 3 0 0 $1,026.00
0700
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Total for Tag: $1,026.00
9600701-FA N/A ETHERNET CARDS Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/29/1996 69740 0 0 $2,873.50
0000
9600701-FA N/A ETHERNET CARDS Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/29/1996 69740 0 0 $2,642.06
0000
Total for Tag: $5,515.56
9600727-FA N/A ART IN PUBLIC PLACES Purchase 25354.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/09/1996 0 0 0 $55,642.00
0000
Total for Tag: $55,642.00
9600730-FA N/A 96 CLASSROOM FURNITURE Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/01/1996 0 0 0 $107,083.34
0000
Total for Tag: $107,083.34
9600731-FA N/A ELEMENTARY COMPUTERS Purchase 31100.4000.57331.2000.019000.0000.55. 06/01/1996 0 0 0 $130,271.00
0000
Total for Tag: $130,271.00
9600737-FA N/A GISD TELEVISION SYSTEMS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/23/1996 68149 0 0 $46,993.00
0000
Total for Tag: $46,993.00
9600742-FA N/A IN HOUSE CAD SYSTEMS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/27/1995 66275 0 0 $1,375.00
0000
9600742-FA N/A IN HOUSE CAD SYSTEMS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/1995 66265 0 0 $1,325.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,700.00
9600745-FA N/A LEGAL SERVICES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/25/1995 80932 0 0 $8,925.00
0000
Total for Tag: $8,925.00
9600746-FA N/A AGENT REGISTRAR Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/25/1995 80902 0 0 $5,531.50
0000
Total for Tag: $5,531.50
9600748-FA ADJUSTMENT Purchase 24101.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 03/07/1996 0 0 0 $11,659.29
0000
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Total for Tag: $11,659.29
9700148-FA JPGF119081 LASERJET 5CI COLOR PRINTER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 05/07/1997 702329 0 0 $5,478.00
0000
Total for Tag: $5,478.00
9700269-FA N/A PARK TABLE(SOUTHWEST AREA BY FENCE) Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 05/01/1997 703469 0 0 $79,396.10
4300
Total for Tag: $79.396.10
9700274-FA N/A PLATO LEARNING SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/25/1996 700020 0 0 $93,272.81
0000
9700274-FA N/A PLATO LEARNING SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/26/1998 700020 0 0 $1,500.00
0000
Total for Tag: $94,772.81
9700313-FA N/A REMODELING OF TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT Purchase 31700.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/14/1999 905021 0 0 $7,316.94
0000
9700313-FA N/A REMODELING OF TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT  Purchase 31700.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/05/1997 705050 0 0 $5,505.97
0700
Total for Tag: $12,822.01
9700323-FA 55F-SS-A092 FORKLIFT 5000 Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 05/07/1997 704500 0 0 $18,670.00
0000
Total for Tag: $18,670.00
9700324-FA 94-2-36 2 COMPARTMENT SINK Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.51. 05/29/1997 705354 0 0 $1,198.90
0000
Total for Tag: $1,198.90
9700390-FA 78-WPP04 96/12 IBM LAP TOP Purchase 13000.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 05/05/1997 706560 0 0 $5,008.80
0000
Total for Tag: $5,008.80
9700391-FA 78-MXCO07 96/11 IBM LAP TOP Purchase 13000.2700.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/05/1997 706560 0 0 $5,008.80
0000
Total for Tag: $5,008.80
9700394-FA 2134 MOWER Purchase 11000.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/23/1997 705636 0 0 $5,276.15
0700
Printed: 07/03/2023 4:25:04 PM Report:  rptFAAssetListing 2023.1.15 Page: 71



Gadsden Independent Schools

Fixed Asset Listing Inservice Date From: To:
Fiscal Year: Not Selected Account Code Criteria: 22222.2222.22222.2222.222222.2222.22.2222 Inventory Date From: To:
Purchase Date From: To:
Tag Number Serial Number  Description Acquisition Funding Source Purchase PO Voucher Check Actual/Estimated
Method Date # # #  Historical Cost
Total for Tag: $5,276.15
9700395-FA N/A LINE CARD FOR MITEL SX50 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/07/1997 83 0 0 $5,580.92
0700
Total for Tag: $5,580.92
9700409-FA 0007143147 COMPUTER Purchase 11000.2100.57331.0000.019175.0000.09. 06/04/1997 707219 0 0 $1,416.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,416.00
9700441-FA UP RIGHT PEDESTAL FOUNTAIN Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/05/1997 707429 0 0 $727.10
0000
Total for Tag: $727.10
9700459-FA BOOKLET MAKER Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/17/1997 700181 0 0 $7,740.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,740.00
9700478-FA N/A STUCCO FINISH FOR PORTABLES AS NEEDED Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/23/1997 702956 0 0 $27,589.70
0000
Total for Tag: $27,589.70
9700491-FA MORGAN BUILDING Purchase 11000.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 01/13/1997 703229 0 0 $981.00
0651
Total for Tag: $981.00
9700517-FA N/A SVCS. TO TRANSPORT PORT. CHE-GHS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/09/1996 700745 0 0 $2,035.98
0000
Total for Tag: $2,035.98
9700525-FA N/A GMS SIDE FENCE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/27/1996 68016 0 0 $500.00
0000
Total for Tag: $500.00
9700526-FA N/A FIRERATED CEILING TIOLE (DISTR.) Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/13/1997 702659 o] o] $1,494.65
0000
Total for Tag: $1,494.65
9700529-FA N/A LITHONIA Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/11/1997 700084 0 0 $2,988.00
0000
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Total for Tag: $2,988.00
9700530-FA N/A DIST. PORTABLE MATERIALS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/11/1997 700147 0 0 $681.45
0000
Total for Tag: $681.45
9700532-FA__17:N/A RELOCATION OF PORTABLE AE-GMS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/01/1997 700064 0 0 $1,786.98
0000
Total for Tag: $1,786.98
9700532-FA__17:N/A RENOVATION OF FENCE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 03/12/1997 700242 0 0 $2,248.52
0000
Total for Tag: $2,248.52
9700538-FA N/A PUBLISHED LEGAL NOTICE BID 96-97-10 Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/02/1996 700017 0 0 $13.19
0000
Total for Tag: $13.19
9700541-FA N/A PORTABLE RELOCATION Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 11/08/1996 700220 0 0 $456.93
0000
Total for Tag: $456.93
9700583-FA__17: CK#100943 CHAP. WASTEWATER LEGAL AD Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 08/20/1998 810464 0 0 $228.75
4300
Total for Tag: $228.75
9700583-FA__ 17! CK#100943 CHAPARRALS SCHOOLS WASTE WATER STUDY Purchase 31200.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/24/1997 233 0 0 $5,731.49
0000
Total for Tag: $5,731.49
9700583-FA__17: CK#100943 CHAP. ARC. SERVICE FOR WASTEWATER DESIN Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.000190.0000.00. 06/09/1999 907479 0 0 $312.49
4300
Total for Tag: $312.49
9700587-FA N/A INST. OF 6" COMPOUND METER Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/30/1996 75828 o] o] $3,720.46
0000
Total for Tag: $3,720.46
9700604-FA TO CORRECT VOUCHER #92683 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/28/1997 0 0 0 $46,740.00
0000
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Total for Tag: $46,740.00
9700609-FA TO CORRECT VOUCHER #931 10/31/96 Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/31/1996 0 0 0 $5,927.18
0000
Total for Tag: $5,927.18
9800031-FA 008407 FRENCH HORN Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019200.0000.09. 08/06/1997 802125 0 0 $1,451.46
0000
Total for Tag: $1,451.46
9800036-FA 08390 FRENCH HORN Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019200.0000.09. 08/18/1997 802125 0 0 $1,387.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,387.00
9800136-FA SERV. LEVEL/SET BLOCKS FOR PORT. GHS-CO Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 10/17/1997 802634 0 0 $1,586.17
0000
Total for Tag: $1,586.17
9800144-FA MODULE FURNITURE Purchase 13000.1000.57331.1010.019000.0000.09. 11/21/1997 708757 0 0 $5,959.85
0000
Total for Tag: $5,959.85
9800146-FA BLM SURVEY RIGHT-OF-WAY FOR CH. SCHOOLS Purchase 31400.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/20/1997 801847 0 0 $300.00
0000
Total for Tag: $300.00
9800161-FA N/A CABLING SUPPLIES/RUNNING TAB BY TECH. Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.15. 11/25/1997 802898 0 0 $4,820.20
0000
Total for Tag: $4,820.20
9800216-FA N/A LS/GS 8 PORT CO CARD FOR MITEL SX_50 Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 11/05/1998 805554 0 0 $1,512.50
0000
Total for Tag: $1,512.50
9800220-FA N/A INST. AND WARRANTY Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.09. 04/14/1998 804107 0 0 $5,108.25
0000
9800220-FA N/A PBX SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.09. 01/27/1998 803973 0 0 $14,532.13
0000
9800220-FA N/A REFURBISHED POWER SUPPLY Purchase 31900.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.44. 07/01/2005 45013859 1018 238980 $3,133.95
0775
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9800220-FA N/A TRUNK CARD FOR PBX Purchase 31900.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 11/02/2005 56004463 1171 243927 $1,085.00
0775
Total for Tag: $23,859.33
9800222-FA QG3500608 COMFORT AIRE-HEAT PUMPS MAKE: RH-123A-2 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/09/1998 803225 0 0 $679.00
0000
Total for Tag: $679.00
9800223-FA QG3500611 COMFORT AIRE-HEAT PUMPS MAKE: RH-123A-2 Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 02/09/1998 803225 0 0 $679.00
0000
Total for Tag: $679.00
9800238-FA BID ADVERT./REROOFING 11 SCHOOLS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/18/1998 806205 0 0 $110.97
0000
Total for Tag: $110.97
9800436-FA 6B0198 RIDE-ON TRENCHER Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/23/1998 810296 0 0 $17,500.00
0000
Total for Tag: $17,500.00
9900001-FA 85-1012629 DISHWASHER Purchase 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 07/01/1998 810293 0 0 $11,026.00
0000
Total for Tag: $11,026.00
9900012-FA FAA0226VOPR CATLYST 1924C 10 BASE T MAKE: WS-C1924C  Purchase 25347.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 10/29/1998 900055 0 0 $1,671.75
MODEL: CAT 0000
Total for Tag: $1,671.75
9900013-FA FAA0226 TOR8 CATALYST 1942C 10 BASE_T MAKE: WS-C1924 Purchase 25347.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 10/29/1998 900055 0 0 $1,671.75
MODEL: CAT 0000
Total for Tag: $1,671.75
9900014-FA FAA0226SO0EA CATALYST 10 BASET Purchase 25347.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 10/29/1998 900055 0 0 $1,671.75
0000
Total for Tag: $1,671.75
9900015-FA FAA0226TOJL CATALYST 10 BASE T Purchase 25347.2100.57331.0000.019000.0000.15. 10/29/1998 900055 0 0 $1,671.75
0000
Total for Tag: $1.671.75
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9900135-FA TY830LLUCTA POWER MACINTOSH G3 COMPUTER MAKE: Purchase 31400.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/29/1999 901511 0 0 $1,948.00
M6321LLA MODEL: 0000
Total for Tag: $1,948.00
9900482-FA__18: N/A ASBESTOS INSPECTION DISTRICT Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/31/1998 806887 0 0 $1,975.00
0000
Total for Tag: $1,975.00
9900482-FA__ 18« N/A ASBESTOS ABATEMENT @ VARIOUS SCHOOLS Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/10/1998 810236 0 0 $2,607.00
0000
Total for Tag: $2,607.00
9900482-FA__18: N/A BID DOCUMENT ASBESTOS REMOVAL @ DISTR.  Purchase 31100.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/06/1998 806886 0 0 $9,075.00
0000
Total for Tag: $9,075.00
9900507-FA 05991269 TECRA DESKSTATION MAKE: PA2710U MODEL:  Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 06/04/1999 907412 0 0 $5,392.18
TOSHIBA 0000
Total for Tag: $5,392.18
9900528-FA TRACTOR Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 05/28/1999 903093 0 0 $7,650.00
0000
Total for Tag: $7,650.00
9900612-FA PORTABLE RELOCATION DISTRICT Purchase 31200.4000.57200.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/1999 907392 0 0 $12,550.00
9848
Total for Tag: $12,550.00
9900613-FA THRESHOLDS FOR COLLEGE OF SANTA FE Purchase 31300.4000.57212.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/1999 903717 0 0 $216.00
0000
Total for Tag: $216.00
9900637-FA NORTHERN TELECOM TELEPHONE SYSTEM STMS Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/03/1998 900935 0 0 $21,402.44
0000
Total for Tag: $21,402.44
9900638-FA NORTHERN TELECOM TELEPHONE SYSTEM DV Purchase 31700.4000.57331.0000.019000.0000.09. 12/03/1998 900935 0 0 $13,644.02
0000
Total for Tag: $13,644.02
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9900649-FA CORRECT EXPENSES IN THE CAP. OUTLAY Purchase 31100.4000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/30/1999 0 0 0 $55,469.40
0000
Total for Tag: $55,469.40
CIP000000119 2. GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL-FEASIBILITY Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/16/2020 192002104 1243 343594 $13,467.58
STUDY. SM 010/08/2019 - RFP #16-17-17 9607
FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TEC
CIP000000119 1 CHANGE #1 NMGRT 8.3125% SEE ATTACHED. Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/15/2020 192002104 1375 344779 $10,774.06
SM 010/08/2019 - RFP #16-17-17 FOR 9607
PROFESSIONAL AND TEC
CIP000000119 3 ROLLOVER DIFF TO 2020-2021 7/1/20 LM —— Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/13/2020 192002104 1018 345254 $2,693.52
CHANGE ORDER #1 NMGRT 8.3125% SEE 9607
ATTACHED. SM 010/0
CIP000000119 4 ROLLOVER DIFF TO 2020-2021 7/1/20 LM -— Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/14/2020 192002104 1028 345336 $26,935.15
CHANGE ORDER #1 NMGRT 8.3125% SEE 9607
ATTACHED. SM 010/0
CIP000000119 FOR GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL BID #21-22-67 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/30/2021 212202170 1167 349461 $6,172.94
FOR GMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 9795
REPORT AND PART Il
CIP000000119 FOR GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL BID #21-22-67 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/31/2021 212202170 1329 350215 $6,433.19
FOR GMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 9795
REPORT AND PART Il
CIP000000119 FOR GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL BID #21-22-67 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/31/2022 212202170 1329 350215 $12,212.51
FOR GMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 9795
REPORT AND PART Il
CIP000000119 FOR GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL BID #21-22-67 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2022 212202170 1365 350540 $3,883.89
FOR GMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 9795
REPORT AND PART Il
CIP000000119 FOR GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL BID #21-22-67 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/31/2022 212202170 1403 350824 $7,175.64
FOR GMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 9795
REPORT AND PART Il
CIP000000119 PSFA FY21-22 P22-001 Gadsden MS Purchase 00000.0000.00000.0000.000000.0000.00. 06/30/2022 0 0 0 $18,392.66
0000
CIP000000119 REP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/30/2022 222301927 1180 353520 $34,388.80
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR
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CIP000000119 RFP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/08/2022 222301927 1219 353834 $34,451.35
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR

CIP000000119 RFP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/26/2023 222301927 1252 354209 $34,302.98
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR

CIP000000119 RFP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/08/2023 222301927 1316 354806 $51,454.47
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR

CIP000000119 RFP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/22/2023 222301927 1316 354806 $52,579.78
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR

CIP000000119 RFP #21-22-83 FOR DESIGN OF GADSDEN Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/18/2023 222301927 1401 356209 $37,501.43
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 9795
THE EXISTING FACILITY IN OR

CIP000000119 C/O#1 TO REMOVE REFRENCE OF CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2023 222304834 1401 356273 $3,878.40
CONTRACT, THIS WILL BE A DIRECT TO VENDOR 9795
PAYMENT BETWEEN GISD 30% &

Total for Tag: $356,698.35

CIP000000133 STMS EXTERIOR WINDOW PROJECT-CHANGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2021 202101721 1271 346835 $195,839.80
LOCKING SYSTEM FOR PANIC DEVICES. 9607

CIP000000133 CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE LOCKING SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/31/2021 202101721 1295 347076 $20,783.55
FOR PANIC DEVICES. AMOUNT CHANGED FROM 9607
$925,667.70 TO $930,

CIP000000133 CHANGE ORDER #1 - INCORRECT WAGE RATES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/09/2021 202101721 1238 346612 $556,896.00
WERE USED TO CALCULATE ORIGINAL QUOTE. 9607
ATTACHED QUOTE IS PRO

CIP000000133 FOR ASBESTOES ABATEMENT OF SANTA TERESA Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/05/2021 202103766 1311 0 $8,620.78
MIDDLE SCHOOL, EXTERIOR WINDOW PROJECT 9802
FOR QUOTE SUBMITTED M

CIP000000133 REGION 19 RFP # 17-7221 -- FOR SANTA Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019020.0000.43. 06/08/2021 202105107 1364 347808 $1,519.05
TERESA MIDDLE SCHOOL INSALLITION OF COMM 9946
MODULE. FOR PROPOSAL
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CIP000000133 CHANGE ORDER #3 - ADD MONEY TO PO TO Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/30/2022 202101721 1267 0 $152,501.68
COVER ADDITIONAL EXPENSES. AMOUNT 9607
CHANGED FROM $157,175.67 TO
CIP000000133 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7.21.22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/13/2022 222300389 1202 0 $129,875.06
GG -~ CHANGE ORDER #6 AND #7 - (OMNIA 9607
PROJECT # 25-NM-200
CIP000000133 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7.21.22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/12/2023 222300389 1220 0 $81,743.98
GG -- CHANGE ORDER #6 AND #7 - (OMNIA 9607
PROJECT # 25-NM-200
CIP000000133 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7.21.22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/25/2023 222300389 1399 0 $26,447.31
GG -- CHANGE ORDER #6 AND #7 - (OMNIA 9607
PROJECT # 25-NM-200
Total for Tag: $1.174,227.21
CIP000000137 STHS GYM HVAC ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE OF Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 08/06/2021 202102840 1030 0 $114,613.84
$195,520.60 FROM §553,526.0 0000
CIP000000137 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE OF $195,520.60 FROM  Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 08/06/2021 202102840 1064 0 $17,303.44
$553,526.0 0000
CIP000000137 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE OF $195,520.60 FROM  Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 09/29/2021 202102840 1083 0 $22,657.19
$553,526.0 0000
CIP000000137 CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD COST FOR MCR #1 - Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 02/03/2022 202102840 1351 0 $53,374.99
RELOCATE SPEAKER WIRE AND CONDUIT 0000
($2,652.60), MCR #2 - UPSI
Total for Tag: $207,949.46
CIP000000138 STHS 200 WING HVAC UPGRADE ROLLOVER Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 08/20/2021 202104536 1050 0 $32,692.19
DIFFERENCE OF $517,685.45 FROM $527,238.2 0000
CIP000000138 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MOENY TO PO TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 10/27/2021 202104536 1139 0 $188,595.65
COVER COST FOR ISOLATION VALVES TO CWSR 0000
AND HWSR 200 WING LOOP.
CIP000000138 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MOENY TO PO TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 11/24/2021 202104536 1168 0 $112,532.99
COVER COST FOR ISOLATION VALVES TO CWSR 0000
AND HWSR 200 WING LOOP.
CIP000000138 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MOENY TO PO TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 01/31/2022 202104536 1314 0 $25,546.42
COVER COST FOR ISOLATION VALVES TO CWSR 0000
AND HWSR 200 WING LOOP.
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CIP000000138 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MOENY TO PO TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 01/10/2022 202104536 1296 0 $80,117.64
COVER COST FOR ISOLATION VALVES TO CWSR 0000
AND HWSR 200 WING LOOP.
CIP000000138 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD MOENY TO PO TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 03/28/2022 202104536 1387 0 $32,822.98
COVER COST FOR ISOLATION VALVES TO CWSR 0000
AND HWSR 200 WING LOOP.
CIP000000138 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE OF $11,269.45 FROM Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.43. 04/01/2022 202102708 1386 350649 $8,660.00
$37,489.66 TO 2021-2022 SY 07/6/2021 GG 0000
-— CHANGE ORDER #1
CIP000000138 ACCRUAL JE7804 STHS WING HVAC UPGRADES  Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019200.0000.24. 06/30/2022 202104536 1001 0 $55,077.88
0000
Total for Tag: $536,045.75
CIP000000139 SR MAU REPLACEMENT-CONTRACT: USC Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/29/2021 202102235 1138 349220 $20,816.25
15-JLP-023 FOR PROPOSAL 1D:2972829 QUOTE 9613
NUMBER:05-430200-21-003 DA
CIP000000139 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/31/2022 202102235 1077 352600 $13,274.81
LM - UNDER CO-OP CONTRACT NUMBER: USC 9613
15-JLP-023 FOR PROP
Total for Tag: $34,091.06
CIP000000145 CHS RESTROOM ADDITION-RFP #20-21-58 FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/27/2022 212201925 1313 350063 $2,599.50
PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR 9607
FO
CIP000000145 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/29/2022 212201925 1026 352065 $540.94
07/05/22 GG —- RFP #20-21-58 FOR 9607
PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVI
CIP000000145 UNDER ESC19 CONTRACT #21-7410 FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/08/2022 212202863 1137 0 $26,564.74
PROPOSAL DATED 12/01/2021 FOR CHAPARRAL 9839
HIGH SCHOOL RESTROOM ADDIT
Total for Tag: $29,705.18
CIP000000148 CMS BUILDING IMPROVEMENT PROJECT-BID Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/30/2021 212202169 1167 349461 $2,794.45
#21-22-68 FOR PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS 9791
ANALYSIS REPORT AND PART
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CIP000000148 FOR CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL BID Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/31/2022 212202169 1329 350215 $5,528.52
#21-22-68 FOR CMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS 9791
ANALYSIS REPORT AND PART
CIP000000148 FOR CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL BID Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/31/2021 212202169 1329 350215 $2,912.26
#21-22-68 FOR CMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS 9791
ANALYSIS REPORT AND PART
CIP000000148 FOR CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL BID Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2022 212202169 1365 350540 $1,758.21
#21-22-68 FOR CMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS 9791
ANALYSIS REPORT AND PART
CIP000000148 FOR CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL BID Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/31/2022 212202169 1403 350824 $3,248.36
#21-22-68 FOR CMS PART I: BUILDING SYSTEMS 9791
ANALYSIS REPORT AND PART
CIP000000148 PSFA FY21-22 CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL Purchase 0 0 0 $38,021.07
RENOVATION 0000.0000.00000.0000.000000.0000.00.0
Total for Tag: $54,262.87
CIP000000153 SPED PORTABLE RELOCATION & REMODELING AT Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2022 212203708 1351 0 $39,965.67
SEVEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSFOR RFP 0000
#21-22-71
CIP000000153 REP #20-21-58 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND Purchase 24308.2600.54312.2000.019000.0000.43. 12/03/2021 212202839 1167 349437 $95,917.50
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION AND REMODELING PR
CIP000000153 REP #20-21-58 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND Purchase 24308.2600.54312.2000.019000.0000.43. 12/03/2021 212202839 1167 349437 $7,973.14
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION AND REMODELING PR
CIP000000153 FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/28/2022 212203708 1387 0 $198,574.59
RELOCATION & REMODELING AT SEVEN 0000
ELEMENANTRY SCHOOLS. . GADSDEN AT 1
CIP000000153 FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/25/2022 212203708 1420 0 $314,919.48
RELOCATION & REMODELING AT SEVEN 0000
ELEMENANTRY SCHOOLS. . GADSDEN AT 1
CIP000000153 FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/25/2022 212203708 1456 0 $220,238.80

RELOCATION & REMODELING AT SEVEN
ELEMENANTRY SCHOOLS. . GADSDEN AT 1

0000
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CIP000000153 FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/24/2022 212203708 1482 0 $105,598.80
RELOCATION & REMODELING AT SEVEN 0000
ELEMENANTRY SCHOOLS. . GADSDEN AT 1
CIP000000153 JE6070-JE6710 RECLASS FUND Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/18/2022 212203708 0 0 -$500,000.00
0000
CIP000000153 JE6070-JE6710 RECLASS FUND Purchase 24301.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/18/2022 212203708 0 0 $500,000.00
0000
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/25/2022 212203708 1053 0 $258,278.24
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 00/23/2022 212203708 1101 0 $109,092.40
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/26/2022 212203708 1137 0 $100,717.96
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/31/2022 212203708 1041 0 $444,001.18
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/23/2022 212203708 1170 0 $121,985.82
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/25/2023 212203708 1253 0 $80,388.75
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/21/2022 212203708 1220 0 $245,31.46
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2023 212203708 1203 0 $89,635.90
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/31/2023 212203708 1351 0 $29,609.13
LM - FOR RFP #21-22-71 SPED PORTABLE 0000
RELOCATION & REMODEL
CIP000000153 SPED PORTABLE RELOCATION Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.24. 07/16/2022 212202839 1052 0 $12,600.74
0000
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CIP000000153 SPED PORTABLE RELOCATION Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.24. 12/08/2022 212202839 1169 0 $16,306.83
0000
CIP000000153 SPED PORTABLE RELOCATION Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.24. 05/18/2022 212202839 1364 0 $15,864.59
0000
Total for Tag: $2,507,600.98
CIP000000154 SRE SCHOOL PARTIAL RE-ROOF RFP #16-17-17 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/04/2022 202104894 1350 350330 $24,005.81
FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVICES 9612
FOR
CIP000000154 CHANGE ORDER #1 - CHANGE ORDER FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2022 212202080 1455 351395 $81,906.02
MCR#1, ORIGINAL PO WAS FOR $538,020.00 9612
ADDING $30,727.70 WITH NMG
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/19/2022 202104894 1052 352220 $6,404.92
LM - RFP #16-17-17 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND 9612
TECHNICAL SERVICE
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 07/31/2022 212202080 1026 352069 $293,628.42
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO 9612
TO COVER COST FOR
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 08/31/2022 212202080 1064 352387 $40,499.00
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO 9612
TO COVER COST FOR
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2022 212202080 1040 352149 $83,118.12
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO 9612
TO COVER COST FOR
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 202104894 1252 354178 $1,455.66
LM - RFP #16-17-17 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND 9612
TECHNICAL SERVICE
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/28/2023 212202080 1292 354606 $29,790.14
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO 9612
TO COVER COST FOR
CIP000000154 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. 7/6/22 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/30/2023 212202080 1364 355503 $25,129.37
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - ADD MONEY TO PO 9612
TO COVER COST FOR
Total for Tag: $585,937.48
CIP000000157 ANTHONY ELEMENTARY HVAC UPGRADES Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 03/24/2022 212203292 1403 350947 $827.34
0000
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CIP000000157 FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 05/31/2022 212204883 1470 351600 $17,533.56
REPLACEMENT 2020-21, PROJECT #21-22-72. 0000
GISD AT 100% FOR A TOTAL

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 03/24/2022 212203292 1000 351990 $0.01
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/30/2022 212204883 1489 351901 $89,849.41
REPLACEMENT 2020-21, PROJECT #21-22-72. 0000
GISD AT 100% FOR A TOTAL

CIP000000157 ACCRUAL JE7804 ANTHONY ELEM HVAC Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/30/2022 212203292 1000 351990 $4,578.20
UPGRADES 0000

CIP000000157 CHANGE ORDER #2 - PER CONTRACT LISTED Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 07/29/2022 202105085 1040 352176 $83,636.97
UNDER PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET AND 0000
SCHEDULE. BID PRICE (MA

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 07/27/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $22,551.97
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 10/11/2022 212203292 1116 352933 $8,499.00
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 07/27/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $5,902.20
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 07/19/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $91,197.23
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 05/26/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $186.52
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 05/27/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $4,344.00
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 04/26/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $7,364.77
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB
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CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 05/14/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $13,286.25
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/20/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $51,687.00
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 05/31/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $124,887.07
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/05/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $67,655.92
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/05/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $76,232.04
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 06/05/2022 212203292 1026 352108 $72,857.28
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 08/31/2022 212204883 1064 352387 $251,174.69
07/05/22 GG -~ FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 09/30/2022 212204883 1116 352845 $27,919.29
07/05/22 GG —- FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 07/31/2022 212204883 1040 352149 $75,901.70
07/05/22 GG -~ FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 11/01/2022 212203292 1252 354310 $435.68
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO TO 0000
ADD COST FOR 2 CURB

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 11/30/2022 212204883 1219 353846 $14,992.87
07/05/22 GG -- FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202

CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 01/31/2023 212204883 1240 354037 $71,018.49
07/05/22 GG —- FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202
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CIP000000157 CHANGE ORDER #2 - PER CONTRACT LISTED Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 04/14/2023 202105085 1350 355355 $8,363.70
UNDER PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET AND 0000
SCHEDULE. BID PRICE (MA
CIP000000157 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019016.0000.43. 01/31/2023 212204883 1350 355277 $32,548.98
07/05/22 GG —- FOR ANTHONY ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 202
Total for Tag: $1,226,332.14
CIP000000160 FOR GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY GYM Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/22/2021 212201770 1150 349252 $4,162.45
ROOF FOR PROPOSAL DATEDED 10/5/2021. 9612
GISD PARTICIPATION AT 100%.
CIP000000160 GHS VARSITY GYM MECHANICAL Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 04/05/2022 202104107 1419 350980 $59,537.16
UPGRADES-LOCKER AND LOBBY AREA A 0000
CIP000000160 FOR GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY GYM Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 12/31/2022 212204881 1455 351395 $58,988.00
MECHANICAL UPGRADES 2021, PROJECT 0000
#20-21-64. GISD AT 100% FOR A
CIP000000160 ACCRUAL JE7804 ADD TAX ON UNITS WHICH  Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 02/16/2022 212203118 1000 351990 $6,466.00
SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED TO PO. 0000
TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 ACCRUAL JE7804 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 04/10/2022 212203118 1000 351990 $658.32
0000
CIP000000160 ACCURAL JE7804- ADD TAX ON UNITS WHICH Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 04/17/2022 212203118 1000 351990 $2,473.33
SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED TO PO. 0000
TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 ACCRUAL JE7804 - ADD TAX ON UNITS WHICH ~ Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 04/20/2022 212203118 1000 351990 $317.22
SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED TO PO. 0000
TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 ACCRUAL JE7804 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.24. 04/20/2022 212204881 1012 352014 $185,702.93
0000
CIP000000160 CHANGE ORDER #3 ADDING THE SALE TAX Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 11/22/2022 202104107 1180 353480 $16,659.85
AMOUNT $6,369.33 NEW TOTAL §23,455.65 SM 0000
12/07/22 - ROLLOVER DIF
CIP000000160 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023 7/6/22 Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 08/08/2022 202104107 1052 352220 $4,261.82
LM - CHANGE ORDER #2 - CHANGE ORDER TO 0000
ADD COST FOR ONCREA
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CIP000000160 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD TAX ON UNITS Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 08/28/2022 212203118 1064 352454 $91,354.10
WHICH SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED 0000
TO PO. TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD TAX ON UNITS Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 05/14/2022 212203118 1026 352108 $39,993.03
WHICH SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED 0000
TO PO. TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 CHANGE ORDER #1 - ADD TAX ON UNITS Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.43. 05/31/2022 212203118 1026 352108 $16,569.00
WHICH SHOULD HAVE BEEN INITIALLY ADDED 0000
TO PO. TAX AMOUNT CHANGED
CIP000000160 GHS V GYM MECHANICAL UPGRADES Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.24. 08/04/2022 212204881 1026 352069 $224,464.27
0000
CIP000000160 GHS V GYM MECHANICAL UPGRADES Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.24. 08/04/2022 212204881 1052 352254 $157,507.44
0000
CIP000000160 GHS V GYM MECHANICAL UPGRADES Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.24. 08/04/2022 212204881 1116 3252845 $84,800.33
0000
CIP000000160 GHS V GYM MECHANICAL UPGRADES Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019054.0000.24. 03/09/2023 212204881 1277 354387 $38,285.54
0000
Total for Tag: $992,200.79
CIP000000161 BERINO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 05/31/2022 212204882 1470 351600 $46,823.21
REPLACEMENT 2020-21, PROJECT #21-22-73. 0000
GISD AT 100% FOR A TOTAL O
CIP000000161 FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 06/30/2022 212204882 1489 351901 $32,065.43
REPLACEMENT 2020-21, PROJECT #21-22-73. 0000
GISD AT 100% FOR A TOTAL O
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - PER CONTRACT LISTED Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 07/29/2022 202105086 1040 352176 $88,076.27
UNDER PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET & 0000
SCHEDULE. BID PRICE (MACC
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TQO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 06/29/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $3,606.20
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 06/05/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $107,938.28
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 04/11/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $7,472.41
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |
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CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 04/11/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $7,149.26
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 05/18/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $2,896.00
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TQ Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 05/24/2022 212203291 1026 352108 $45,451.00
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 09/20/2022 212203291 1100 352777 $96,660.36
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 09/26/2022 212203291 1100 352777 $259,732.08
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 10/11/2022 212203291 1116 352933 $8,284.00
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 08/07/2022 212203291 1052 352319 $23,227.39
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 08/10/2022 212203291 1052 352319 $1,185.80
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |

CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 08/31/2022 212204882 1064 352387 $12,289.32
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21

CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 09/30/2022 212204882 1116 352845 $117,821.79
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21

CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 10/31/2022 212204882 1147 353180 $208,771.30
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21

CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 07/31/2022 212204882 1040 352149 $48,876.28
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21
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CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 10/19/2022 212203291 1252 354310 $1,432.36
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - INCREASE PO AMOUNT TO Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 10/21/2022 212203291 1252 354310 $10,719.26
ADD COST OF 3 MISSING VAVS AS PER 0000
DRAWINGS. DISOVERY MADE |
CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 11/30/2022 212204882 1219 353846 $5,563.87
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21
CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 01/31/2023 212204882 1240 354037 $112,293.65
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21
CIP000000161 CHANGE ORDER #2 - PER CONTRACT LISTED Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 04/14/2023 202105086 1350 355355 $8,807.62
UNDER PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET & 0000
SCHEDULE. BID PRICE (MACC
CIP000000161 ROLLOVER DIFFERENCE TO 2022-2023. Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019020.0000.43. 01/31/2023 212204882 1350 355277 $2,440.76
7/6/2022 LM FOR BERINO ELEMENTARY 0000
SCHOOL HVAC REPLACEMENT 2020-21
Total for Tag: $1,259,563.90
CIP000000163 SHADE CANOPY AT 3 LOCATIONS: MQ, LLE, Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 09/28/2022 212206056 1116 352832 $29,210.63
RS-RFP #20-21-58 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND 9607
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR
CIP000000163 RFP #20-21-58 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/23/2023 212206056 1386 355722 $4,597.97
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR SHADE CANOPY AT 3 9607
LOCATIONS; MESQUITE ELEM
Total for Tag: $33,808.60
CIP000000164 4 PRE-K CLASSROOM ADDITION INCL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 212206086 1180 353480 $6,977.61
RESTRRROOM EP #21-22-80 FOR 9607
PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR
CIP000000164 REP #21-22-80 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/05/2023 212206086 1386 355675 $30,188.13
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR 4 PRE-K CLASSROOM 9607
ADDITION INCLUDING RESTR
Total for Tag: $37.165.74
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CIP000000165 8 PRE-K CLASSROOM ADDITION INCLUDING Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 212206087 1180 353480 $8,415.84
RESTR-REP#21-22-81 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND 9607
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR
CIP000000165 REP #21-22-81 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/09/2023 212206087 1386 355675 $17,784.30
TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR 8 PRE-K CLASSROOM 9607
ADDITION INCLUDING RESTR
Total for Tag: $26,200.14
CIP000000166 CHS R-WING GEO WATER PIPING-UNDER Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/29/2022 222300803 1181 o] $26,842.84
CONTRACT #2020-08B-R1212-8 FOR QUOTE 9980
SUBMITTED AUGUST 8, 2022 FOR
CIP000000166 NOTE: CD MECHANICAL, INC UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 10/24/2022 222300803 1137 0 $48,127.33
CONTRACT #2020-08B-R1212-8 FOR QUOTE 9980
SUBMITTED AUGUST 8, 2022 FOR
CIP000000166 NOTE: CD MECHANICAL, INC UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 01/10/2023 222300803 1220 0 $23,825.19
CONTRACT #2020-08B-R1212-8 FOR QUOTE 9980
SUBMITTED AUGUST 8, 2022 FOR
CIP000000166 NOTE: CD MECHANICAL, INC UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 12/27/2022 222300803 1220 0 $20,330.62
CONTRACT #2020-08B-R1212-8 FOR QUOTE 9980
SUBMITTED AUGUST 8, 2022 FOR
CIP000000166 NOTE: CD MECHANICAL, INC UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 03/02/2023 222304164 1329 0 $15,608.56
CONTRACT #2020-03B-C113-8 FOR QUOTE 9980
DATED DECEMBER 22, 2022 FOR C
Total for Tag: $134,734.54
CIP000000167 YHE PORTABLE MOVEMENT-& M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 11/23/2022 222300833 1202 0 $39,633.92
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
CIP000000167 (REGION 19 #21-7410) J & M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 12/22/2022 222300833 1202 0 $70,909.56
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
CIP000000167 (REGION 19 #21-7410) ) & M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 01/25/2023 222300833 1241 0 $95,180.25
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
CIP000000167 (REGION 19 #21-7410) ) & M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 03/03/2023 222300833 1293 0 $52,105.46
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
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CIP000000167 (REGION 19 #21-7410) J & M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 03/31/2023 222300833 1329 0 $12,768.41
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
CIP000000167 (REGION 19 #21-7410) ) & M HERITAGE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.40. 05/03/2023 222300833 1363 0 $3,408.98
PROPOSES SERVICES TO DESIGN AND 9899
CONSTRUCT THE PORTABLE RELOCATIO
Total for Tag: $274,006.58
CIP000000168 STMS GYM & LOBBY HVAC -UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/31/2022 222302094 1147 353232 $14,594.49
CONTRACT 19-01N-C2019-6, 7 & 8-RBM FOR 9613
PROPOSAL DATED 9/27/202
CIP000000168 UNDER CO OP CONTRACT #OMNIA 15 JLP-023  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/01/2022 222302858 1240 354154 $924.00
FOR PROPOSAL NUMBER: V2-53991-1402-1 9613
DATED NOVEMBER 7, 2022 F
CIP000000168 NOTE: RBM ENGINEERING, INC. UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/01/2023 222302094 1363 0 $3,700.01
CONTRACT 19-01N-C2019-6, 7 & 8-RBM FOR 9613
PROPOSAL DATED 9/27/202
CIP000000168 NOTE: RBM ENGINEERING, INC. UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/01/2023 222302094 1363 0 $3,700.01
CONTRACT 19-01N-C2019-6, 7 & 8-RBM FOR 9613
PROPOSAL DATED 9/27/202
Total for Tag: $22,918.51
CIP000000169 GHS-REPLACEMENT OF THE METAL ROOF Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 222302015 1169 353293 $22,237.51
SYSTEM ON THE ACADEMIC BUILDING 9613
Total for Tag: $22,237.51
CIP000000170 CHS LIFT STATION/FIELD HOUSE. LABOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 04/16/2023 222302166 1350 355268 $3,380.00
REPLACE CONTROL PANEL FOR LIFT STATION AT 9980
STADIUM LOCKER
CIP000000170 MATERIALS. NEW STAINLESS STEEL CONTROL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 04/16/2023 222302166 1350 355268 $15,115.93
PANEL, REINFORCEING STEEL, NEW STAINLESS 9980
STEEL J BOX, STAINLE
CIP000000170 LABOR, REPLACE SAFETY SWITCH WITH Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 04/16/2023 222302166 1350 355268 $400.00
STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY SWITCH 9980
CIP000000170 MATERALS. STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY SWITCH Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 04/16/2023 222302166 1350 355268 $2,822.56
AND HARDWARE 9980
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Total for Tag: $21,718.49
CIP000000171 PPD CONSTRUCTION ROOF —~UNDER CONTRACT Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/03/2023 222302197 1329 0 $61,621.53
#IFB#2021-15-ADO1-ALL FOR PROPSAL DATE 9612
CIP000000171 OVERPAYMENT-UNDER CONTRACT Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/03/2023 222302197 1329 0 -$1,310.97
#IFB#2021-15-AD01-ALL FOR PROPSAL DATE 9612
Total for Tag: $60,310.56
CIP000000172 . TACO PUMP 2400-50S-3P Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/14/2022 222302419 1169 353344 $4,100.00
9980
CIP000000172 . TACO PUMP 2400-50S-3P Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/28/2022 222302419 1169 353344 $28,700.00
9980
CIP000000172 . 11" ELANGES WITH BOLTS CL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/28/2022 222302419 1169 353344 $2,173.50
9980
CIP000000172 SRE NEW PUMP AND PARTS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222302419 1219 353854 -$3,263.25
9980
CIP000000172 . TACO PUMP 2400-50S-3P Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222302419 1219 353854 $7,380.00
9980
CIP000000172 . 11" ELANGES WITH BOLTS CL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222302419 1219 353854 $803.25
9980
Total for Tag: $39,893.50
CIP000000173 . TACO PUMP 2400-50S-3P Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/10/2022 222302420 1180 353545 $6,560.00
9980
CIP000000173 STE NEW PUMP AND PARTS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/07/2022 222302420 1169 353344 $31,160.00
9980
CIP000000173 . 11" FLANGES WITH BOLTS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/10/2022 222302420 1180 353545 $189.00
9980
CIP000000173 .11 FLANGES WITH BOLTS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/07/2022 222302420 1169 353344 $567.00
9980
CIP000000173 .11 ELANGES WITH BOLTS Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 11/28/2022 222302420 1169 353344 $1,417.50
9980
Total for Tag: $39,893.50
CIP000000174 GHS PANTHER GYM& WEIGHT ROOM HVAC Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/14/2023 222302859 1328 355170 $377.82
PROJECT: V2-53991-1405-1 DATED NOVEMBER 9613
7,2022F
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CIP000000174 NOTE: RBM ENGINEERING, INC. UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/01/2023 222302093 1399 0 $822.23
CONTRACT 19-01N-C2019-6, 7 & 8-RBM FOR 9613
PROPOSAL DATED 9/27/202
CIP000000174 NOTE: RBM ENGINEERING, INC. UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/01/2023 222302093 1399 0 $822.23
CONTRACT 19-01N-C2019-6, 7 & 8-RBM FOR 9613
PROPOSAL DATED 9/27/202
Total for Tag: $2,022.28
CIP000000175 STHS-REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF A Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 222303033 1169 353293 $11,578.36
PORTION OF THE EXISTING ROOFING SY 9613
CIP000000175 RFP #20-21-58 FOR DESIGN SERVICES FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/05/2023 222303033 1364 355452 $38,034.14
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMET OF A PORTION OF 9613
THE EXISTING ROOFING SY
Total for Tag: $49,612.50
CIP000000176 GAC-REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF THE Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/22/2022 222303034 1169 353293 $34,033.62
EXISTING ROOFING SYSTEM ON THE 9612
CIP000000176 RFP #20-21-58 FOR DESIGN SERVICES FOR Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/05/2023 222303034 1364 355452 $14,898.80
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING 9612
ROOFING SYSTEM ON THE
CIP000000176 FOR RFP #22-23-94 GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/27/2023 222305015 1385 0 $9,634.42
ACADEMIC BUILDING METAL ROOF SYSTEM 9612
REPLACEMENT. GISD PARTICIP
CIP000000176 FOR RFP #22-23-94 GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2023 222305015 1399 0 $103,800.51
ACADEMIC BUILDING METAL ROOF SYSTEM 9612
REPLACEMENT. GISD PARTICIP
CIP000000176 FOR RFP #22-23-94 GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/30/2023 222305015 1402 0 $48,705.89
ACADEMIC BUILDING METAL ROOF SYSTEM 9612
REPLACEMENT. GISD PARTICIP
CIP000000176 FOR GADSDEN ADMINISTRATION COMPLEX Purchase 31200.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2023 222305743 1398 355979 $44,425.01
RE-ROOF 2023. PROJECT RFP #22-23-101. GISD 0000
AT 100%. FOR A TOTAL O
CIP000000176 FOR GADSDEN ADMINISTRATION COMPLEX Purchase 31200.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/31/2023 222305743 1401 356220 $44,425.01
RE-ROOF 2023. PROJECT RFP #22-23-101. GISD 0000
AT 100%. FOR A TOTAL O
Total for Tag: $299,923.26
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CIP000000178 GHS SUPPLEMENTAL FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEM Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222303061 1219 353812 $1,856.54
CONECTION 9607
CIP000000178 CO#1 - $1,000 of REIMBURSABLE EXPENCES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/05/2023 222303061 1219 353812 $6,621.08
WERE NOT INCLUDED AND GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 9607
SHOULD HAVE BEEN CAL
CIP000000178 CO#1 - $1,000 of REIMBURSABLE EXPENCES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/03/2023 222303061 1252 354192 $2,704.69
WERE NOT INCLUDED AND GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 9607
SHOULD HAVE BEEN CAL
CIP000000178 CO#1 - $1,000 of REIMBURSABLE EXPENCES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/03/2023 222303061 1386 355697 $1,357.75
WERE NOT INCLUDED AND GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 9607
SHOULD HAVE BEEN CAL
CIP000000178 CO#1 - $1,000 of REIMBURSABLE EXPENCES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/04/2023 222303061 1386 355697 $3,413.32
WERE NOT INCLUDED AND GROSS RECEIPTS TAX 9607
SHOULD HAVE BEEN CAL
Total for Tag: $15,953.38
CIP000000179 YHE WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY AND  Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/03/2023 222303276 1252 354192 $2,028.52
LEACHFIELDS IMPROVEMENTS 9611
CIP000000179 NOTE: BOHANNAN HUSTON UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/09/2023 222303276 1219 353812 $2,704.69
CONTRACT 19-01B-C206-ALL FOR YUCCA 9611
HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY WASTEWATER TRE
CIP000000179 NOTE: BOHANNAN HUSTON UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222303276 1219 353812 $2,741.20
CONTRACT 19-01B-C206-ALL FOR YUCCA 9611
HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY WASTEWATER TRE
CIP000000179 NOTE: BOHANNAN HUSTON UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 11/03/2022 222303276 1252 354192 $4,733.20
CONTRACT 19-01B-C206-ALL FOR YUCCA 9611
HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY WASTEWATER TRE
CIP000000179 NOTE: BOHANNAN HUSTON UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 10/05/2022 222303276 1252 354192 $676.17
CONTRACT 19-01B-C206-ALL FOR YUCCA 9611
HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY WASTEWATER TRE
CIP000000179 NOTE: BOHANNAN HUSTON UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/04/2023 222303276 1386 355697 $676.17
CONTRACT 19-01B-C206-ALL FOR YUCCA 9611
HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY WASTEWATER TRE
Total for Tag: $13,550.95
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CIP000000181 RS SEWER PLUMBING-UNDER CES CONTRACT Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 03/14/2023 222303714 1292 354752 $7,065.28
#2023-01-C2114-ALL FOR PROPOSAL DATED 9980
DECEMBER 9, 2022 FO
CIP000000181 NOTE: WILISON & COMPANY UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 04/12/2023 222303714 1329 0 $5,138.39
CONTRACT #2023-01-C2114-ALL FOR 9980
PROPOSAL DATED DECEMBER 9, 2022 FO
CIP000000181 NOTE: WILISON & COMPANY UNDER CES Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019001.0000.43. 06/09/2023 222303714 1402 0 $642.30
CONTRACT #2023-01-C2114-ALL FOR 9980
PROPOSAL DATED DECEMBER 9, 2022 FO
Total for Tag: $12,845.97
CIP000000182 GHS TRAINING ROOM RE-ROOF RFP #20-21-58 Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/29/2023 222304248 1328 354999 $3,431.71
FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING 9612
SERVICES FOR THE
CIP000000182 RFP #20-21-58 FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/28/2023 222304248 1364 355491 $3,431.71
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE GADSDEN HIGH 9612
SCHOOL TRAINING ROOM R
CIP000000182 RFP #20-21-58 FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/23/2023 222304248 1386 355722 $3,431.71
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE GADSDEN HIGH 9612
SCHOOL TRAINING ROOM R
Total for Tag: $10,295.13
CIP000000183 VADO ELEMENTRY SCHOOL RE-ROOF. FOR RFP  Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/29/2023 222304249 1328 354999 $7,629.92
#20-21-58 FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND 9612
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE
CIP000000183 RFP #20-21-58 FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/28/2023 222304249 1364 355491 $7,629.92
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE VADO 9612
ELEMENTRY SCHOOL RE-ROOF. FOR
CIP000000183 RFP #20-21-58 FOR ARCHITECTURAL AND Purchase 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/23/2023 222304249 1386 355722 $7,629.92
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE VADO 9612
ELEMENTRY SCHOOL RE-ROOF. FOR
Total for Tag: $22,889.76
CIP000000184 STE HVAC PROJECT Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019008.0000.24. 02/08/2023 212203160 1240 354154 $94,118.00
0000
CIP000000184 STE HVAC PROJECT Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019008.0000.43. 12/15/2022 212203160 1180 353636 $40,216.75
0000
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CIP000000184 STE HVAC PROJECT Purchase 24308.2600.54312.0000.019008.0000.24. 04/20/2023 212203160 1180 355170 $7,070.25
0000
Total for Tag: $141,405.00
CIP000000185 GISD PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL Purchase 24330.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.40. 05/04/2023 222303507 1351 0 $143,953.98
MODIFICATIONS FOR WATER BOTTLE FILLERS 0000
THRU DISTRICT
CIP000000185 (REG. 19 # 21-7410) GISD WATER BOTTLE Purchase 24330.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.40. 04/19/2022 222303507 1351 0 $0.01
FILLERS THROUGH OUT DISTRICT (88 TOTAL) 0000
FEDERAL DAVIS BACON W
Total for Tag: $143,953.99
CIP000000186 BE PARKING LOT REHABILITATION Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 02/03/2023 222303060 1252 354192 $4,814.34
9609
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 12/12/2022 222303060 1219 353812 $2,310.99
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 01/05/2023 222303060 1219 353812 $10,662.56
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 03/03/2023 222303060 1292 354567 $15,507.79
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 05/04/2023 222303060 1364 355470 $6,149.11
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 04/04/2023 222303060 1364 355470 $9,930.34
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
CIP000000186 CO#1 - GROSS RECEIPTS TAX SHOULD HAVE Purchase 31100.4000.57112.0000.019000.0000.43. 06/08/2023 222303060 1401 356184 $3,238.27
BEEN CALCULATED AT 8.1875%. PROJECT IS 9609
$57,000.TOTAL OF $4,649
Total for Tag: $52,613.40
CIP000000187 GHS NEW PA SYSTEM Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $112,223.12
0000
CIP000000187 Classroom Speaker, Wall, Set of 4 Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,859.40
0000
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CIP000000187 EPIC Common Zone Amplifier 1 X 80W 70V, 1U  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,946.95
HALF-RACK 0000

CIP000000187 Grandstream GXP2130 Enterprise Phone Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $170.42
including Programming 0000

CIP000000187 EPIC Kiosk with Programming Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $1,755.06
0000

CIP000000187 1U Rackmount Appliance for EPIC System with  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $6,637.76
Programming 0000

CIP000000187 EPIC System Platform License Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $5,054.40
0000

CIP000000187 SAFE System License (Requires EP-0009) Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,994.10
0000

CIP000000187 EPIC System Intercom Paging & Bells License Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $1,460.16
(Requires EP-0009) 0000

CIP000000187 2U Vented Utility Shelf, For Use w/EPIC Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $84.24
Appliance 0000

CIP000000187 Smart-UPS 1000VA LCD 2U 120V Battery Backup Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $949.10
For EPICAppliance 0000

CIP000000187 UPS 425VA 6-Outlet 120V for use with EPIC Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $111.20
Kiosk 0000

CIP000000187 Mic360 Throwable Microphone Ball with XD Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $463.24
Teacher PendantMicrophone 0000

CIP000000187 EPIC Custom Map Development Services Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $525.00
0000

CIP000000187 Engineering and Design Services Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $1,495.00
0000

CIP000000187 70V Wall Mount Speaker, White Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $826.64
0000

CIP000000187 VIEWpath System License (Requires EP-0009)  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,995.00
0000

CIP000000187 18/2 Spooled Speaker Wire Plenum Rated Per  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $13,490.00
; 0000

Foot, White

CIP000000187 MS-300 Network Interface with Programming  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $10,517.28
(Requires PoE) 0000
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CIP000000187 EPIC Experience Training Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $5,400.00
0000
CIP000000187 Two-Screw Terminal Block for Cutover Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $116.80
0000
CIP000000187 75" Speaker Wire Plenum Rated, White Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $162.85
0000
CIP000000187 50" Speaker Wire Plenum Rated, White Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $129.15
0000
CIP000000187 EPIC Phone Integration License Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $1,034.80
0000
CIP000000187 XD Teacher Box with Teacher Pendant and Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $56,108.98
Student HandheldMicrophone 0000
CIP000000187 InfoView Digital Signage Yearly Campus Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $514.80
Subscription (Requires EP-0032) 0000
CIP000000187 InfoView Visual Messaging and Clock License ~ Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,114.80
(Requries EP-0009) 0000
CIP000000187 Classroom Speaker, Ceiling, 1x2 Tile Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $3,055.04
Replacement, Plenum Rated 0000
CIP000000187 External 70V Horn Speaker and Enclosure Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $748.80
0000
CIP000000187 Single - Wall Mounted Display Bundle (Requires Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $167,013.21
POE+) 0000
CIP000000187 Double - Wall Mounted Display Bundle (Requires Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $85,321.95
POE+) 0000
CIP000000187 Double - Ceiling Mounted Display Bundle Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $7,673.02
(Requires PoE+) 0000
CIP000000187 Network Interface for 2-Way Intercom with Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $24,158.40
Programming (Requires PoE+) 0000
CIP000000187 Optimum Amplifier with Integrated XD Receiver Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $222,243.84
with Programming(Requires PoE+) 0000
CIP000000187 Wiring Bundle for Optimum Amplifier with Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $19,573.92
Integrated XD Receiver 0000
CIP000000187 Classroom Speaker, Ceiling, 1x2 Tile Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $38,569.88
Replacement, Plenum Rated,Set of 4 0000
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CIP000000187 Wall Mount for EduCamPTZ-C Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $617.75
0000
CIP000000187 Tile Bridge for EduCam PTZ-C/EduCam360-C  Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $2,495.71
0000
CIP000000187 Charger, XD External Battery Charger for Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $224.64
Microphone 0000
CIP000000187 EPIC 70V Volume Control Assembly Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $2,245.50
0000
CIP000000187 Wall Plate, WPA-702, Call Button, Emergency Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $9,342.60
Button, Ambient Micwith Decora Plate 0000
CIP000000187 EduCamPTZ-C Bundle with Programming Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $5,555.60
(Requires PoE) 0000
CIP000000187 Optional Contingency Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $8,072.60
0000
CIP000000187 Optional Contingency Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $10,636.98
0000
CIP000000187 Overall Discount Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 -$28,922.26
0000
CIP000000187 Overall Discount Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 -$259.30
0000
CIP000000187 Freight Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 05/03/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $255.29
0000
CIP000000187 Freight Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 04/28/2023 222306079 1364 355459 $8,136.00
0000
CIP000000187 Cutover of Existing Common Zone Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $47,920.00
0000
CIP000000187 Professional Development Planning Services Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $995.00
0000
CIP000000187 EPIC Administrator Training Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $500.00
0000
CIP000000187 Commissioning Per Room Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $17,050.00
0000
CIP000000187 Installation of 2-Way Room at Davis Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $21,728.00
Bacon/Prevailing Wage 0000
CIP000000187 Installation of Common Zone/Paging Amplifier ~Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $6,368.00
at Davis Bacon/Prevailing Wage 0000
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CIP000000187 Installation of Network Drops at Davis Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $86,428.00
Bacon/Prevailing Wage 0000

CIP000000187 Installation of Additional Network Drop at Davis Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $90,552.00
Bacon/PrevailingWage 0000

CIP000000187 Installation of Intercom Classroom at Davis Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $79,818.00
Bacon/Prevailing Wage 0000

CIP000000187 Installation of Classroom Camera at Davis Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $37,206.00
Bacon/Prevailing Wage 0000

CIP000000187 Installation of 70V Speakers/Equipment (3 Purchase 24308.2500.57331.0000.019000.0000.44. 06/07/2023 222306079 1398 355909 $15,826.00
Hours) at Davis Bacon/ Prevailing Wage 0000
